Los Angeles Police Department		SHOTS FI	TED	•			
PROPERTY REPORT	CHECK ONE TYPE ONLY		Found Foun DEvidence DProp	erty 🔲 Safekceping	DR 68-52	1 466	
1. 696 E. Howard St., Pasadena		1. Sirhar	IY ECOKED TO (Last-first-mi	હ્યાંલ)	RES. PHONE	BUS. PHONE	
l - 2 .		ARRESTEE'S HA	iii.		CHARGE	BKG. NO.	
RESIDENCE ADDRESS 3.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	VICTILL OR OWN	ER'S NAME		RES. PHONE	_395 139 BUS. PHONE	
RESIDENCE ADDRESS		3. J. A. P. D. PERSON REPORTING TO POLICE DEPT. CLast, First, Middle) RES. PHÓNE GUS. PH					
4. 150 N. Los Angeles St. #803 DATE & TIME THIS REPORT PROP. EKO. AT IN	Y. DIV.	1	lielsen #7915		2962	2962	
6-27-68 4:40 pm. S.U.S.	s.v.s.			.A.B.		1 100	
Evidence: BOOK TO ARRESTEE. IF NONE, BOOK TO VICTIM. Found Evidence: BOOK TO OFFICER IF NO ARRESTEE OR	VICTIM.	f		of PROPERTY		DIV. RPTG.	
Found Property: BOOK TO ACTUAL FINDER.		ì	DATE CRIME OCCURRED	LIST ANY CONNECTING	REPORTS BY TYPE		
Safekeeping: BOOK TO DEPOSITOR, OWNER OR PERSON IN POSSESSION. (Separate reports are required for each different	·	Ramp IS THIS STOLEN		PROBABLE CRIME	Prints - Photo	- 5.1.D Other	
(1) IF STOLEN IN CITY OF LOS ANGELES FACH CASE MUST	BE COVERED BY	CRIME AND FOLL	NO UNKKOWI OW-UP REPORTS. (2) DE	I 187 P.C.	ESULTING IN BOOK	ING OF THIS PROP-	
O) IF STOLEN IN CITY OF LOS ANGELES EACH CASE MUST ERTY, 033 GIVE ADDRESS, TIME AND/O, INC. THY OF IDENTIFICATION, LIST ONLY ONE AR	(4) ITEMIZE	AND DESCRIBE ALL IE.	PROPERTY. GIVE ALL SER	INTACTED BY DAY INVESTI IAL NUMBERS AND OTHER	MARKS SE	RIAL NUMBER(S) ND ENGRAVING	
116 1 Tape recording: 3" re							
							
Received from Lt. Kau	sor, Ram	part Dets	<u> </u>				
It is a tape recording					s		
Div. L.A.P.D. reg. t	he fact	that Sen.	Kennady had h	een_shot			
<u>'</u>							
	, ,-						
	·						
					4-		
				···		·····	
		·					
		. – – – –	. — — — — — —				
, -	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
If additional space is required, use Continuation Sheet, Form 15.9. SUPERVISOR APPROVING SERIAL NO.	REPORTING OF	ICER(S) - SER, NO	DIY DETL.	PERSON REPORTING (SI			
Sgt. M. Nielsen 7945			7945 s.v.s.	X			
DATE A TIME DEL MODACED - DELIGION - CECHA				MIDEXED		CHECKED	
Form 10.1 (Rev. Feb. 1963)		PROPERTY	REPORT	-l			

• •		
	SHOTS FIRED	
Los Angeles Police Department CHECK ONE PROPERTY REPORT	☐ Evidence ☐ Found ☐ Evidence ☐ Property ☐ Safekceping	DR (9 FOT 1.66
RESIDENCE ADDRESS	PERSON PROPERTY BOOKED TO (Last-first-middle)	68-521 466 RES. PHONE BUS. PHONE
1. 696 E. Howard St., Pasadena	1. Sirhan, Sirhan B.	CHARGE BKG, NO.
	i	1 1
2. Same residence address	2. Same Victim or owner's name	187 P.C. 495 139 RES. PHONE BUS. PHONE
3. Deceased RESIDENCE ADDRESS	3. Kennedy, Robert F. PERSON REPORTING TO POLICE DEPT. (Last, First, Middle)	RES. PHÔNE BUS. PHÔNE
4. 150 N. Los Angeles St. room 803 DATE & TIME THIS REPORT PROP. BKD. AT INV. DIV.	4. T. J. Miller 11152 DATE & THE PROPERTY TAKEN INTO POLICE CUSTODY - LOCATION -	2962 2962 CITY OR REPORTING DIST.
6-28-68 10:30 EM & Saluss Saluss Evidence: BOOK TO ARRESTEE. IF NONE, BOOK TO VICTIM. Found Evidence: BOOK TO OFFICER IF NO ARRESTEE OR VICTIM, Found Property: BOOK TO ACTUAL FINDER.	6-5-68 31:00 Wilshire Bl TYPE OF PREMISES TYPE OF PROPERTY Hotel Door frame & ce- DIV. OR CITY & DATE CRIME OCCURRED LIST ANY CONNECTION	vd. 251 DIV. RPTG. GREPORTS BY TYPE & DR.
Safekeeping: BOOK TO DEPOSITOR, OWNER OR PERSON IN LAWFUL POSSESSION.	1	
	Rampart 65.68 C-crime, ar	rest & evid. abv. DF
(1) IF STOLEN IN CITY OF LOS ANGELES EACH CASE MUST BE COVERED E	LYES IX NO LIUNKNOWN 187 P.C.	ESULTING IN BOOKING OF THIS PROP
(Separate reports are required for each different classification of property) (1) IF STOLEN IN CITY OF LOS ANGELES EACH CASE MUST BE COVERED E ERY. (3) GIVE ADDRESS, TIME AND OR PHONE NUM. ITEM QUANTILE OF IDENTIFICATION. LIST ONLY ONE ARTICLE ON A L	IBER WHERE CONCERNED PERSON(S) MAY BE CONTACTED BY DAY INVEST E AND DESCRIBE ALL PROPERTY. GIVE ALL SERIAL NUMBERS AND OTHE INE.	IGATORS R MARKS SERIAL NUMBER(S) AND ENGRAVING
Below property was given to	Ofc. Miller 11152 S.U.S. By Wolfer of	<u> </u>
S.I.D. Wolfer stated the tv	o pieces of wood are from the Ambassa	ador
	The two pieces of ceiling insulation	
also from the kitchen.		
117 2 Pieces of wood, from door fr	ame at crime scene, both contain nume	erona
holes.		
118 2 Pieces of ceiling insulation	taken from kitchen near where Kenner	dv
was shot.		
Examined by S.I. D.		
ļ		‡
L-4-4		
<u></u>		
<u> </u>		
		i

-800-

PROPERTY REPORT

T. J. Miller #11152 S.U.S. PERSON REPORTING (Signature)

CHECKED

M additional space is required, use Continuation Sheet, Form 15.9.

SUPERVISOR APPROVING SERIAL NO.

Sgt. Nielsen 7945

DATE & TIME REPRODUCED - DIVISION - CLERK

T. J. Miller #11152 S.

Form 10.1 (Rev. Feb. 1963)

		Shots	FIRED			
Los Angeles Police Department PROPERTY REPORT	TYPE ONLY	∑Evidence ☐ Found	found	y Safekeeping	DR 68	521 L66
RESIDENCE ADDRESS	J	PERSON PROPERTY BOOKED			RES. PHONE	BUS. PHONE
1. 696 E. Howard St., Pasadena		1. Sirhan, Sir ARRESTEES HAME	han B.		CHARGE	BKG. NO.
2. Same	·	2. Samo			RES. THORE	3. 1195 139
3. Deceased		3. Kennedy. R. PERSON REPORTING TO POLI	obert F.		RES. PHONE	BUS, PHONE
4 . 150 N. Los Angeles St.	v. piv.	4. Spt. Wolfe		1		
6 28 68 2.20	Sallas			wilshire Bly		
Evidence: BOOK TO ARRESTEE. IF NONE, BOOK TO VICTIM. Found Evidence: BOOK TO OFFICER IF NO ARRESTEE OR	~~~	6-5-68 3:00 (1	F PROPERTY	-	DIV. RPTG.
Found Property: BOOK TO ACTUAL FINDER.		Hotel Kitchen DIV. OR CITY & DATE CRIME		& Beads LIST ANY CONNECTING	REPORTS BY T	YPE & DR.
Safekeeping: BOOK TO DEPOSITOR, OWNER OR PERSON IN POSSESSION. (Separate reports are required for each different	LAWFUL	Ramp. 6-5-68		C-arrest ci		vide hoto - S.I.D Other
I classification of property)	1	YES : NO	ORYS. (2) DESCR	IBE CIRCUMSTANCES RE	SULTING IN B	OOKING OF THIS PROF-
II) IF STOLEN IN CITY OF LOS ANGELES EACH CASE MUST E ERTY. (3) GIVE ADDRESS, TIME AND O ITEM QUAN- NO. TITY OF IDENTIFICATION, LIST ONLY ONE ART	R PHONE NUMBE (4) ITEMIZE A IICLE ON A LINE	R WHERE CONCERNED PERSO ND DESCRIBE ALL PROPERTY.	N(S) MAY BE CONT GIVE ALL SERIAL	ACTED BY DAY INVESTI NUMBERS AND OTHER	MARKS	SERIAL NUMBER(S) AND ENGRAVING
The below listed prop						
Hotel kitchen on the	night of	the Konnedy al	ooting,_b	y_SstWolfo	v — —	
						
			· ··· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		 -	
119 1 Bell, small metal.					i -	
120 1 Set. of multi colored	beads.				<u>-</u>	
Examined by S.I.D.			· · · ·			
Designed by Serence		*****			+	
					. — — -	
<u> </u>						
├- -			<u> </u>			
				- 		
						
					· j-	
			·		·	
		<u></u>			+	
					+	
					+	
;- <u> </u>		·	,		+	
If additional space is required, use Continuation Sheet, Form 15.9. SUPERVISOR APPROVING SERIAL NO.	REPORTING OFFI	CER(S) - SER. NO DIV DE	(L. 1)	PERSON REPORTING (Sig	mature)	
Sgt. M. Nielsen 7945	T. J. Mi	ller 11152 S. U		X	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
PATE OF THE CONTROL O				INDEXED		CHECKED
Farm 10.3 /Per Feb. 1063\	D	BUDEBLA, BEBUB.	r			

	SHOTS FIRED					
Los Angeles Police Department PROPERTY REPORT CHECK ONE TYPE ONLY	M Evidence D Found Found	ty Safekeeping	DR 68-521 466			
RESIDENCE ADDRESS	PERSON PROPERTY BOOKED TO (Last-first-mid		RES. PHONE BUS. PHONE			
1. 696 E. Howard, Pasadena	1. Sirhan, Sirhan Bisha	ra	CHARGE BKG. NO.			
2. If II' II	2. tt ti. ti		187 P.C. 195 139 RES. PHONE BUS. PHONE			
j. wa	3. Kennedy, Robert Person Reporting to Police Dept. (121),		ence secn			
RESIDENCE ADDRESS	P .		RES. PHONE SUS. PHONE			
DATE & TIME THIS REPORT PROP. BKD. AT INV. DIV.	DATE & TIME PROPERTY TAKEN INTO POLICE					
7-3-68 3:00 pm Cent. S.U.S. Evidence: BOOK TO ARRESTEE. IF NONE, BOOK TO VICTIM.	7-3-68 12:15 pm 16h :	Poinsettia, N OF PROPERTY	lonrovia Div. RPTG.			
Found Evidence: BOOK TO OFFICER IF NO ARRESTEE OR VICTIM. Found Property: BOOK TO ACTUAL FINDER.	Single Residence 22	cal bullet	casing S.U.S.			
Safekeeping: BOOK TO DEPOSITOR, OWNER OR PERSON IN LAWFUL POSSESSION.	Ramp. 6-5-68 12:15 am Crime & arrest DR68-521 466					
(Separate reports are required for each different	IS THIS STOLEN PROPERTY!	PROBABLE CRIME	Prints - Photo - S.I.D Other			
(1) IF STOLEN IN CITY OF LOS ANGELES FACH CASE MUST BE COVERED BERTY. (3) GIVE ADDRESS, TIME AND OR PHONE NUM TIEM QUAN- NO. TITY OF IDENTIFICATION. LIST ONLY ONE ARTICLE ON A L	Y CRIME AND FOLLOW-UP REPORTS. (2) DESI BER WHERE CONCERNED PERSONISI MAY BE CO	RIBE CIRCUMSTANCES R	ESULTING IN BOOKING OF THIS PROP			
NO. TITY OF IDENTIFICATION, LIST ONLY ONE ARTICLE ON A L	AND DESCRIBE ALL PROPERTY, GIVE ALL SERI	AL HUMBERS AND OTHER	LIARKS SERIAL NUMBER(S) AND ENGRAVING			
Ofc. received below describe						
Poinsettia in Monrovia, P/R						
6-4-68. P/R stated that he			<u>_</u>			
range. P/R believes a coupl						
Sirhan. P/R was not certain		nat he asked				
Sirhan if it was O.K. to tak	e the casings,					
202/500 1/1 00 2 1 22 1						
121 502 Misc. 22 cal. bullet casing.						
	art and triin owns tower dames true runse topay owns					
		:				
		·				
/						
If additional space is required, use Continuation Sheet, Form 15.9. SUPERVISOR APPROVING SERIAL NO. REPORTING O	FFICER(\$) - SER. NO DIV DETL.	PERSON REPORTING (S	Iscature).			
	Thompson 11806 S.U.S.	INDEXED	AllPaul			
AVIE # Time art manage - attacked - areas		INVENCED	CHECKED			
Form 10.1 (Res. Feb. 1963)	PROPERTY REPORT	· +				

Los Angeles Police Department	SHOTS FI		·		
PROPERTY REPORT	CHECK ONE TYPE ONLY		ound roporty [] Safekeeping	DR CO COT	1//
RESIDENCE ADDRESS		PERSON PROPERTY BOOKED TO (Last-firs		68-521 RES. PHONE	166 EUS. PHONE
1. 696 F. Howard, Pasadena		1. Sirhan, Sirhan B. ARRESTEE'S NAME			
2. 11 11 12		l		CHARGE	BKG. NO.
RESIDENCE-ADDRESS		VICTIM OR OWNER'S NAME	·····	187 P.C.	1195 139
RESIDENCE ADDRESS		3. Kennedy, Robert F. PERSON REPORTING TO POLICE DEPY. II	n		9331
4.	•	3 .		RES. FHORE	BUS. PHONE
	IV. DIV.	DATE & TIME PROPERTY TAKEN INTO P	OLICE CUSTODY - LOCATION - C	ITY OR REPORTING	X 2962
	s.v.s.		entura County Sl		out
Evidence: BOOK TO ARRESTEE. IF NONE, BOOK TO VICTIM.		TYPE OF PREMISES	YPE OF PROPERTY	.016	DIV. RPTG.
Found Evidence: BOOK TO OFFICER IF NO ARRESTEE OR Found Property: BOOK TO ACTUAL FINDER.	i	Sherfs. office DIV. OR CITY & DATE CRIME OCCURRED	Book LIST ANY CONNECTING		S.U.S.
Safekeeping: BOOK TO DEPOSITOR, OWNER OR PERSON IN POSSESSION.	LAWFUL	Ramp. 6-5-68	1.		& DR.
deparate reports are required for each different	·	IS THIS STOLEN PROPERTY?	PROBABLE CRIME	Prints - Photo	- S.I.D Other
(I) IF STOCKH IN CITY OF LOS ANGELES EACH CASE MUST ITEM QUAN- IF HOT LISTED, OR OTHER THAN ABOVE NO. TITY OF IDENTIFICATION, LIST ONLY ORE ARI	BE COVERED BY	CRIME AND FOLLOW-UP DEPORTS OF	WN 187 P.C.		
ITEM QUAN- IF NOT LISTED, OR OTHER THAN ABOVE.	R PHONE HUMBE (4) ITEMIZE A	R WHERE CONCERNED PERSON(S) MAY BE NO DESCRIBE ALL PROPERTY, GIVE ALL	DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES RI CONTACTED BY DAY INVESTI FRIAL NUMBERS AND OTHER	GATORS	NG OF THIS PROP-
ا منظ				Al	IAL NUMBER(S) ID ENGRAVING
Book - titled Assassi	nation,_	orange cover, in plas	tie_bag		d_IGC
h-+	·			į	
123 1 6" X 8" campaign post	er denie	ting a photo of Dala	73 - 12 - 12 - 12		
printed advertisement	on back	and-a-finact of mount	-r respectivit	h	"
	<u>o. oacki</u>	·			
		<u></u>		<u>i</u> -	
Above items found in	<u>a trash c</u>	<u>an in Conejo Communi</u>	y Park, Thousa	nd	
Oaks, Calif, sometime	<u>between</u>	May 20th to 24th, 196	8 by a Park	. ;	
Ranger, Charles Edw.					
495_2226. Items were					
			Sheriffs offic	e	
on 6-5-68 and picked	همیات ۱۲۲ ـ ۹۲	Le Palla 6-10-68 c			
		<u></u>			
Book and picutre sent	to_lat	Prints and Crime Lab.	_for_analysis c	ו מו	
7-3-68 and returned to	S.U.S.	on_7-15-68			
<u> </u>					
For further info. C- F	1304 (T	. 27			
		= & <i>D</i>			
			-	ţ	7
					
<u> </u>					
L_L					
<i></i>				+	
If additional space is required, use Continuation Sheet, Form 15.9.					
		ERIST - SER. NO DIV DETL.	PERSON REPORTING (Sign	ature)	
Lt. M. S. Pena 3226	_	chran 7683	X		
	S.U.S.	Newt. Dets	INDEXED	Cit	ECKEO
Form 10.1 (Rev. Feb. 1963)	PR	OPERTY REPORT			

		Los	Angeles Police D)eparlment	1 2002	SHOTS I	TRED					
1-	RESIA		Property re		TYPE ONLY	[] Evidenc	Ev [] Ev		erty 🔲 Safekcoping	DR 6	8-52	1 166
- 1			E. Howard, P	agadana		4		KED TO (Last-first-r	icdie)	RES. PHOI	E	BUS. PHONE
	RESID 2	ENCE AD				ARRESTEES	AMEs - S	Sirhan-B.		CHARGE		BKG. NO.
' 1 ³	RESID	ENCE AD	DRESS 17	D D		VICTIM OR I	DWNER'S 117	II II		187 RES. PHOT	P.C.	_1,95,139_
	3. j RESID	Decea	sed	•		3. Ken	nedy.	Robi. P.	-	RES. PHO		BUS. PHONE
- 1.	4.			-		I .				į.	- 1	
- 1			HIS REPORT 4:30 pm		inv. div. S .U .S	DATE & TIN			CE CUSTODY - LOCATION -	CITY OR REP	ORTING	DIST.
	Evido	nce: B	OOK TO ARRESTEE, IF I	NONE, BOOK TO VICTO	y.	TYPE OF PR	EMISES	:00 and KH	E OF PROPERTY			HWCL DIV. RPTG.
1	Foun	d Prop	ence: BOOK TO OFFICE	L FINDER.		T. V.	Studi	O T	ape	CEDARTS F	V TVPE	S.V.S.
- 1	Safel	ecping	BOOK TO DEPOSITOR, POSSESSION.	OWNER OR PERSON I	IN LAWFUL	Ramo.			Arr cris			
- 10	classi	tication	ports are required of property)			I	F-1		182 0 0	1 -		S.I.D Other
	I) IF	STOLEN QUAN-	IN CITY OF LOS ANGEL ERTY. (3) GIVE IF NOT LISTED, OF	ES EACH CASE MUST ADDRESS, TIME AND R OTHER THAN ABOVE	BE COVERED BY OR PHONE NUMBI	CRIME AND	FOLLOW-UP	REPORTS. (2) DE ERSON(S) MAY BE (N TO FACA SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES R ONTACTED BY DAY INVEST RIAL NUMBERS AND OTHER	ESULTING I	BOOKII	G OF THIS PROP-
F	10.		OF IDENTIFICATIO	N. LIST ONLY ONE A	RTICLE ON A LIN	E.	ALL PROFE	.XII. GIVE ALL SE	HAL HOWBERS AND OTHER		AN	D ENGRAVING
F	12[1	⊥ <u>rard∞a</u>	rd box cont	aining h	reel o	of mag	netic tapo	. "Scotch Bran	nd . "		_JGC
 			+									
-			Lor mo	<u>C - File #</u>	_K-980							·
۲.			 									
卜			 									
ļ.	-1		 -								 .	
			 									
1	-1											
						•	• •					
												
							····					
											 -	
			<u> </u>									
											• •	
1												·
L	1											
L_			<u></u>									
L	\perp		· ·••• ••• •••• •••• •••• ••••									
L_												
						· 						
	.	 										
1	┙											
If a	dditio PERVI	nal space SOR APPI	Is required, use Continua ROVING	SERIAL NO.	REPORTING OFFI	ICER(S) - SER.	NO DIV.	DETL.	PERSON REPORTING (SI	gnature)		
Li	t. I	M. S.	Pena	#3226	J. G. Co	chran	7683	Neurt Dets		· · · ·		
								S.V.S.	THUEVER		CH	ECKED
For	m 10	I IPm F	b. 1963)		P	ROPERT	Y REPO)RT	- 			

Int Angeles Police Description	פער אין אין פארט	•
Los Angeles Police Department PROPERTY REPORT CHECK ONE TYPE ONLY	SHOTS PTIMED R Evidence D Evidence D Property D Safekcoping	DR CO TOT 146
RESIDENCE ADDRESS	PERSON PROPERTY BOOKED TO (Last-first-middle)	68-527 466 RES. PHONE BUS. PHONE
1. 696 E. Howard St., Pasadena	1. Sirhan, Sirhan Bishara:	Unle
2. If the state of		1
RESIDENCE ADDRESS .	2. 12 th 12 VICTIM OR OWNER'S NAME	187 P.C. 195 139 RES. PHONE NUS. PHONE
2. Unk . RESIDENCE ADDRESS	1	
•	PERSON REPORTING TO POLICE DEPT. (Lest, First, Middle)	RES. PHONE BUS. PHONE
42109 Grenadier, San Pedro DATE & THME THIS REPORT PROP. BKD. AT INV. DIV.	4. Hearn, Illoyd PATE & TIME PROPERTY TAKEN INTO POLICE CUSTODY - LOCATION - CI	833-6879 same
7-17-68 6:20 pm S.U.S. Homi-St	, and the second	
Evidence: BOOK TO ARRESTEE. IF HONE, BOOK TO VICTUA	7-15-68 8:00 am 2109 Grenadier, S	an Pedro 581.
Found Evidence: BOOK TO OFFICER IF NO ARRESTEE OR VICTIM. Found Property: BOOK TO ACTUAL FINDER.	Priv. Premises Note book DIV. OR CITY & DATE CRIME OCCURRED LIST ARY CONNECTING	S.U.S.
Safekeeping: BOOK TO DEPOSITOR, OWNER OR PERSON IN LAWFUL POSSESSION.		REPORTS BY TYPE & DR.
I (Separate reports are required for each different	6-5-68 Ramp 12:15 am PROBABLE CRIME	Prints - Photo - S.I.D Other
Classification of property)	YES X NO UNKNOWN 187 P.C.	
(I) IF STOLEN IN CITY OF LOS ANGELES EACH CASE MUST BE COVERED IN THE MODERN OF THE MO	IT CHIME AND FOLLOW-UP REPORTS. (2) DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTAINCES RE BER WHERE CONCERNED PERSON(S) MAY BE CONTACTED BY DAY INVESTIG AND DESCRIBE ALL PROPERTY CIVE ALL SEPTIA MULLIPES AND ATTER	SULTING IN BOOKING OF THIS PROP-
NO. 111Y OF IDENTIFICATION, LIST ONLY ONE ARTICLE ON A L	INE.	AND ENGRAVING
Below listed item given to	fer, by P/R Hearn who found it in the	
Rex Room at the Hollywood Ro		
	The second secon	
Sec I-492 re. Lloyd Hearn.		
The state of the s		
125 1 Notebook 9 X 7, 3 ring loo	se leaf blk. containing wisc. papers 1	dih
writting on them.		
The notebook has been checke	d for items connected with this case.	
It contains nothing of signi		
	1.10011000	
	بدر وربية ويدر وربي ويوم ويدره ويستن ويدي ويدين ويدين ويدي ويدي ويدي ويدي	
h		
	,	
	the same to the sa	
	, denter produce bring dying both farmer dented dent fair farmer dented dente from blind dente dang and	
	arian turns them then the prints from the party from the tree to the time bride them the	
<u> </u>	s destriction part, then find the party time there time there the there	
L		
<u> </u>		
 		
	and the same the transfer that the same transfer the transfer transfer that the transfer the transfer transfer the transfer trans	
·		
<u> </u>		
If additional space is required, use Continuation Sheet, Form 15.9. SUPERVISOR APPROVING SERUAL NO. REPORTING OF	FICER(S) - SER. NO DIV DETL. PERSON REPORTING (SIGN	
Set. Nielsen 7915 D. J.	FICER(S) - SER. NO DIV DETL. PERSON REPORTING (SIGN Lees 11057 Metro (SUS) X	21ure)
DATE & TIME REPRODUCED - DIVISION - CLERK	THOEXED	CHECKED
Form 10.1 (Rev. Feb. 1963)	PROPERTY REPORT	

•	SHOTS FIRED		
Los Angeles Police Department CHECK ON TYPE ONL'			3-527 466
RESIDELCE ADDRESS	PERSON PROPERTY BOOKED TO (Last-limit-middle)	RES. PHON	E BUS. PHONE
1. 6963 E. Howard St., Pasadena	1. Sirhan, Sirhan Bo	CHARGE	EKG. 159.
ESSIDENCE ADDRESS	2. Same	387 F	C. 495 139
RESIDENCE ADDRESS	VICTIM OR OWNER'S NAME	1	1 1
5. Decensed LESIDENCE ADDRESS	3. Kennedy, Robert F. PERSON REPORTING TO POLICE DEPT. CLASS, First	, Elicele) RES. Piló!:	E BUS. PHONE
1	4. Horn andez / 7101 DATE & TIME PROPERTY TAKEN INTO POLICE CU		2962
4. ROOM 803 DATE & THIS THIS REPORT PROP. BKD. AT INV. DIV.	i i		' '
7-18-68 1:30 pm S.U.S. S.U.S.	7-16-68 5:00 pm Corona TYPE OF PREMISES TYPE OF	PROPERTY HOSE	OUT: DIV. RPTG.
Evidence: GOOK TO ARRESTEE, IF HONE, BOOK TO VICTIM. Found Evidence: GOOK TO OFFICER IF NO ARRESTEE OR VICTIM.	Hospital X P	AVS IST ANY CONNECTING REPORTS D	S.U.S.
Found Property: BOOK TO ACTUAL FINDER.			
Safekooping: BOOK TO DEPOSITOR, OWNER OR PERSON IN LAWFUL POSSESSION. (Soperate reports are required for each different		C-Frid crime & ROSAGLE CRIME Prices	- Photo - S.I.D Other
classification of property)	YES SINO UNKNOWN	187 P. C. L	H BOOKING OF THIS PROP-
classification of property) III IF STOLEN IN CITY OF LOS ANGELES EACH CASE MUST BE COVERED THE MAN AND THE COVERED THE MAN AND THE THAT OF THE THAT AND THE THAT	DUSER WHERE CONCERNED PERSON(S) MAY BE CONTA IZE AND DESCRISE ALL PROPERTY. GIVE ALL SERIAL LLINE.	CTED BY DAY INVESTIGATORS HULLSERS AND OTHER LIARKS	SERIAL NUMBER(S) AND ENGRAVING
	ed below prop from Dr. Deeb		<u> </u>
	e are of Sirban's spine, sku		l 4
and left hand. Taken on 9:			l 1
Prop. booked evid. at S.U.	5. prop. 1001		
			<u> </u>
126 12 X Ray of Sirhen's skull. s	oins, lt. shoulder and lt. 1	<u> </u>	
	their best surer short source south from empty states states states state or		
p			
	d males with males drive from Green Green court correct (critic critic) and		
	man care care care to the care one of the care one		
	, 		<u> </u>
			ļ
			ļ
			1
			<u> </u>
	NAME (THESE DESCRIPTION AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF		
	and their this time the time that the time the time the their time		1
	the state of the s		
L			
	and broken process which which which down drove which which do		. j
			<u></u>
If additional space is required, use Continuation Sheet, Form 15.9.	NG OFFICER(S) - SER. NO DIY DETL.	PERSON REPORTING (SIGNATURE)	
	J. Miller 11152 S.U.S.	X	
DATE & TIME REPRODUCED - DIVISION - CLERK	'e utiter TITS 2.002.	THOEXED	CHECKED
	•		
Ferm 10.1 (Dzs. Feb. 1553)	PROPERTY REPORT		-

	f ox	Angeles Police Department		SHOTS F						
		ROPERTY REPORT	CHECK ONE TYPE ONLY	X Evidence	D Evidence	Found Propert	y 🗆 Safekeeping	DR 6	8-52	1 466
RESIDE	NCE ADDR	ESS .	J		RTY BOOKED TO (Last-		0	RES. PHO	NE	BUS. PHONE
1.69	6 E.	Howard St., Pasade	ena	1. Sirha	n, Sirhar	n B.		CHARGE		BKG, NO.
ı		f7 87		2. Same					P.C.	495 139
1	NCE ADDR	_	······	VICTIM OR GWH				RES. PHO	NE -	BUS, PHONE
	Ceas			3. Kenne	dy Rober	rt. F.	rst. Liddle)	RES. FHO	HE	BUS, PHONE
4.				A.						
		_ , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	IV. DIY.	_		•	CUSTODY - LOCATION - (PORTING	
	23-6	8 S.U.S. S OK TO ARRESTEE, IF NONE, BOOK TO VICTIM.	s.v.s.	7-23-68 TYPE OF PREMI	39 a.m.l	PAR	A.B. YOOM	803		100 DIV. RPTG.
Found	d Evider	ICG: BOOK TO OFFICER IF HO ARRESTEE OR		Police	Station	Pap	ers			s.u.s.
Found Safek	d Prope eeping:	ry: Book to actual finder. Book to depositor, owner or person in Possession.	LAWFUL		DATE CRIME OCCURR	RED	CHANNE CONNECTING			aby DR
1 /0				IS THIS STOLEN	: 6-5-68		C-evid. & PROBABLE CRIME	Prin	S T. C	rime - S.I.O Other
classi (1) IF	fication STOLEN II	of property) VICITY OF LOS ANGELES EACH CASE MUST	BE COVERED BY	CRIME AND FOL	X NO UI	NKHOWN (2) DESCR	187 P.C.	ESULTING	IN BOOKI	NG OF THIS PROP-
ITEM	QUAR-	off size required for each different of property) VITY OF LOS ANGELES EACH CASE MUST ERTY. (3) GIVE ADDRESS, TIME AND/O IF NOT LISTED, OR OTHER THAN ABOVE. OF IDENTIFICATION. LIST ONLY ONE AR	OR PHONE NUMBE (4) ITEMIZE A	R WHERE CONCE	RNED PERSON(S) MA L PROPERTY. GIVE A	Y BE CONT	TACTED BY DAY INVEST L NUMBERS AND OTHER	IGATORS MARKS	SER	IAL NUMBER(S)
1 1		Drivers lic. Sirh								TO ENGRAPING
127	2						ase stace.		+-	
		- Obtained from							+	
128		Copy of note reque	esting 1	Atty. P	arsons si	gned	by Sirhan	<u></u>	+	
		Obtained from								
129	1	Copy of cancelled	cashie	rs chec	k Crocker	Cit	z. Bank.		<u>-</u> -	
		Obtained from	m F.B.I	repor	t 6-8-68.				<u> </u>	·
130	1_	Copy of time card	from O	cganic :	Food - Pa	sa.	signed by	<u>Sirh</u> a	<u> </u>	
		Obtained from	m Jack 1	<u>veidner</u>	, 1380 N.	Lake	e, Pasa.		ļ	
131	2	Copies of inventor	ry sheet	ts from	Organic	Food	, Pasa.		 	
		Obtained from							1	
132	1	Copy of paper with			•	irha	n.		·	
		Obtained from						and	Shav	v.
133	2	Copies of D.M.V.								
133		,					7161 210116	<u>uv</u> .	+	
		Obtained from							+-	
134	-1-	Copy of D.M.V. ce					sidned by	Shar:	re si	<u>rnan.</u>
		Obtained from					. 			
135	_1_	Copy of questionn					<u>Hwd. Blvd.</u>			
ļ		Obtained from							<u> </u>	
136	1_	Copy of consent for	or treat	tment -	Corona C	omm.	Hospital.		<u> </u>	
		Obtained from	m Stanle	y Grub	e Hosp. A	dmin	<u>istrator.</u>		<u> </u>	
137	4	Copy of Applic. fo	or Lic.	for Ho	t Walker	(Cal	if. Horser	acin	g Bro	d.)
		Obtained from							<u> </u>	
138	1	Copy of Student P								
	Γ	Obtained from			·				7	
	Γ	Handwriting Sample							1	
If addit	lional space	e is required, use Continuation Sheet, Form 15.9.				3464				
ŀ	VISOR API	roving serial no. Nielsen 7945	REPORTING OF	FICER(S) - SER. I	NO DIV DETL.		PERSON REPORTING (ordustric)		
		PRODUCED - DIVISION - CLERK	Sgt.	G. Domi	inguez 71	56	INDEXED	-		CHECKED
			1				<u> </u>			

Form 10.1 (Rev. Feb. 1963)

PROPERTY REPORT

		SHOTS FI	TED			
Las Angeles Police Department PROPERTY REPORT	CHECK ONE	2 Evidence [Found D'Evidence	Found Property Safekeeping	DR 68-52	
RESIDENCE ADDRESS		PERŠÕH PROPERT	Y BOOKED TO (Lasi-f	irst-middle)	RES. PHONE	BUS. PHONE
1. 150 N. Los Angelos, L. A.		1. Harris	e R. C. (o	fcr.)	CHARGE	нз. "4521).
AESIDERICE ADDRESS		2. Sirhan VICTIM OR CWREE	Sirhan B		187 P.C.	195 HI39-
3. 2651 S. Seamon, So. El Monte		3. B T PERSON REPORTI	Crimp Co.	(Last, First, Middle)	RES. FHONE	BUS. PHONE
DATE & TIME THIS REPORT PROP. BKD. AT 1	NV. DIV.	4.		POLICE CUSTODY - LOCATION - C		
0 2 (0 22 22		ĺ				Dist.
EVISORGE BOOK TO ARRESTEE. IF HONE, BOOK TO VICTIM	S.U.S	TYPE OF PREMISE	_9:00_am_L	2651 S. Seamen, E	Il-Monto	DIV. RPTG.
Found Evidence: BOOK TO OFFICER IF NO ARRESTEE OF	e victili.	Business	S ATE CRIME OCCURRE	Helments (2)		S.U.S.
Found Property: BOOK TO ACTUAL FINDER. Safakooping: BOOK TO DEPOSITOR, OWNER OR PERSON I. POSSESSION.	N LAWFIN.				REPORTS BY TYPE	& DR.
POSSESSION. (Separate reports are required for each differen		6-4-68 IS THIS STOLEN P	ROPERTY!	C-Above DR#	Prints - Photo	- S.I.D Other
l classification of property)		YES X	RO UN	known 187 P. C.		
TID IF STOLEN IN CITY OF LOS ANGELES EACH CASE MUST ERTY. 13) GIVE ADDRESS, TIME AND/LIFE OF THE THAN ABOVE 100. TITY OF IDENTIFICATION, LIST ONLY ONE AND ADDRESS.	OR PHONE NUMBI (4) ITEMIZE A	R WHERE CONCER! ND DESCRIBE ALL	NED PERSON(S) MAY PROPERTY, GIVE AL	2) DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTÂNCES RI BE CONTACTED BY DAY INVESTI L SERIAL LUMBERS AND OTHER	ESULTING IN BOOKI GATORS	
1 1 1						IAL HUMBER(S) ID ENGRAVING
The below listed hel	mets have	<u>been Loar</u>	ned by the	above company fo	<u>r</u>	
use by Los Angeles P	olico Dep	t, and the	<u>District</u>	Att. Office for	the	
Sirben trial. This	is_on a l	oan basis	only and a	hell be returned	L	
when no longer neede						
These helmets are sin	milar to	the one us	ed by Sirt	on when he fell	off_	
a horse at Granda De						
-139 2 Holmets-fiberglass.	White in	en an eige	20 7h 7 5	<u>~~~~~~~~</u> . /8		
		~64366 -343	w-4 5.9 -4- 94	· (/-g		
		* *** **** ****				
						·
						
					· 	
			·		+	
			·	·		
					+-	
						
						 ,
	·		<u>-</u>			
						
						
	·					
If additional space is required, ess Continuation Sheet, Form 15.9.				·		
SUPERVISOR APPROVING SERIAL NO.	ŘEPŐŘTING OFF	ICER(S) · SER. HO.	- DIV DETL.	PERSON REPORTING (S	icrature)	
Lt. E. Hernanez 7101	R. C. F	arris 11		X		
THE WAS NOT THE PARTY OF THE PA	J Char	su: 11168	S/Homi.	- INDEXED		CHECKED
Ferra 20.1 (Ferr. Feb. 1953)		ROPERTY I	REPORT			

		SHO	is fired	•			
Los Angeles Police D PROPERTY RE		CHECK OHE	Evidence Fride	nce Proper	ty Safekeeping	DR 68≃52	ī 466
RESIDENCE ADDRESS			PERSON PROPERTY ECOKED	TO (Last-first-midd	ie)	RES. PHONE	EUS. PHONE
1. 386 So. Carmelo,	Pasadena		1. Mitchell, C	harles		795 1828	798 3080
2. 696 E. Howard, Pa	asadena		2. Sirhan, Sir	han B.		187 P.O	:]
RESIDENCE ADDRESS			VICTIM OR OWNERS HAME			RES. PHONE	BUS. PHONE
3. 386 So. Carmelo, RESIDENCE ADDRESS	Pasadena	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3. Mitchell, C	harles LICE DEPT. (Last, F	irst, liiddle)	795 1828 RES. PHONE	798 3080 BUS. PHONE
4. 150 No. Los Angel	les		4. Ofers			Ma 45233	
8-14-68 10:00 am	Cent	S.U.S.	DATE & TIME PROPERTY T		E. Washingto		Pasadena
Evidence: BOOK TO ARRESTEE. IF			TYPE OF PREMISES	TYPE	OF PROPERTY)11	DIV. RPTG.
Found Evidence: BOOK TO OFFICE	ER IF NO ARRESTEE		Church	Stud	y Material		Ls.u.s.
Found Pregnity: BOOK TO ACTUA Safekeeping: BOOK TO DEPOSITOR POSSESSION.	IL FINDER. I, OWNER OR PERSON	I IN LAWFUL	DIV. OR CITY & DATE CRIM		Con. rpts a		E & DK.
10 ma anala			IS THIS STOLEN PISPERTY	7	PROBABLE CRIME	Prints + Phot	o - S.I.D Other
(1) IF STOLEN IN CITY OF LOS ANGE	LES EACH CASE MU	ST BE COVERED BY	CRIME AND FOLLOW-UP RE	UNKKOWN PORTS. (2) DESC	187 P.C.	ESULTING IN BOOT	KING OF THIS PROP-
classification of property) (I) IF STOLEN IN CITY OF LOS ANGE ERTY. (3) GIVE ITEM QUAN- NO. THY OF IDENTIFICATION	ADDRESS, TIME AN OR OTHER THAN ABOU	D OR PHONE NUMB	ER WHERE CONCERNED PERS AND DESCRIBE ALL PROPERT	ON(S) MAY BE COV Y. GIVE ALL SERIA	TACTED BY DAY INVEST L NUMBERS AND OTHER	IGATORS MARKS SI	ERIAL NUMBER(S)
						,	AND ENGINEERS
1 1		-	sed by Sirhan E			į	
1 1 1		•	church at 128			1	
			Sirhan by Henry			1	
1 1 1			con C. Mitchell	-		L &\$ 	
1280 E W	lashington.	<u>Item #11</u>	12 was obtained	from a Mi	e. Heacock,	j	
580 Penn .	St., Pasad	ena					
L						i-	
140 1 Pamphlett	- "My Bib	le Says" (ontaining stud	y <u>material</u>			
141 1 Pamphlett	- "The Bi	ble Speaks	<u> </u>				
Both	pamphlett	s are cont	ained in an en	velope, go	old in color.	<u> </u>	
142 1 Pamphlett	- "The Bi	ble Says"	containing stu	dy materia	l lessons #1	1-24	
with the	name Sol S	irhan, 696	E. Howard St.	, Phono #7	98 2136. Th	10	
name Dec	Heacock ap	pears on t	he upper rt. c	orner.			
		·					
		·					····
				· ·		+-	
<u> </u>							
					.		
├ - ┼							
					·		
	·						·
L							
<u> </u>					·		·
L-L							
₹ <u></u>				<u></u>			
If additional space is required, use Contin SUPERVISOR APPROVING	uation Sheet, Form 1: SERIAL N	i.9. D. REPORTING OF	FICER(S) - SER. NO DIV	DETL.	PERSON REPORTING (S	ilgnature)	
Lt. E. Hernandez	7101	R. C.	Harris 11222		X		
DATE & TIME REPRODUCED - DIVISION	- CLERK			S.V.S.	INDEXED		CHECKED
Form 10.1 (Rev. Feb. 1963)			w_11168 PROPERTY REPO	RT	L		

to the bull of the first		Shots fi	TED				
Los Angeles Police Department PROPERTY REPORT	CHECK ONE	2 Evidence	Tound	Found	d orty 🔲 Szfekceping	DR	
RESIDENCE ADDRESS			TY BOCKED TO (LA			68-52 RES. PHONE	27. 166 BUS. PHONE
1. 696 E. Howard, Pasadena	·	1. Sirhar	.B.Sirba	nn		CHARGE	BKG, IIO,
RESIDENCE ADDRESS		1. '					195 139 BUS. PHONE
3.		2. th the TIST P.C. 1.05 TO VICTUS OR OWNERS HAME 3. Robert F. Kennedy (Deceased) PERSON REPORTING TO POLICE DEPT. (Lan., First, Middle) RES. PHONE BUS. PHONE					
RESIDENCE ADDRESS						RES. PHONE	BUS. PHONE
	A. INV. DIV.	4. Werth	10909 SU	S TO POLICE	E CUSTODY - LOCATION - (Ex 2962	G DIST
8-14-68 2:00P . SUS	SUS	8=14=68	10:15A	650	S. Grand Av.		յ յիր
Evidence: BOOK TO ARRESTEE. IF HONE, BOOK TO VICT Found Evidence: BOOK TO OFFICER IF NO ARRESTEE	IM. OR VICTIU	TYPE OF PREMIS Office	ES.	TYPE	OF PROPERTY		DIV. RPTG.
Found Property: BOOK TO ACTUAL FINDER.		DIV. OR CITY & D	ATE CRIME OCCUP	Ta RED	FIRE YEAR COMMECTING	REPORTS BY TYP	SUS E & DR.
Safekeeping: BOOK TO DEPOSITOR, OWNER OR PERSON POSSESSION. (Separate reports are required for each difference)	IN LAWFUL	Ramo 6	-5-68		Arr ~ Crime	veh	Aby DR#
I Classification of meanway)			T -	лккоми	· P		, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
ID IF STOLEN IN CITY OF LOS ANGELES EACH CASE MUSE FRY. (3) GIVE ADDRESS, TIME AND ITEM QUAN- IF NOT LISTED, OR OTHER THAN ABOV OF IDENTIFICATION, LIST ONLY ONE	O OR PHONE NUMBER	R WHERE CONCER NO DESCRIBE ALL	DW-UP REPORTS. NEB PERSON(S) 11 PROPERTY. GIVE	(2) DESC AY BE CO! ALL SERI	CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES RI NTACTED BY DAY INVESTI AL NUMBERS AND OTHER	ESULTING IN BOOK	CING OF THIS PROP-
Ili3 1 Roll of tena. appro	AKTICLE ON A LIN	Ε.			The state of the s	35	AND ENGRAVING
143 1 Roll of tape, appro-	x T000 T00	re in Apri.	te cardboa	and b	<u> </u>		
				۰			
Abv item received for	on Nr. Fr	ank Burns	dro-on l	nansi	i_U., 1968_at		
approx 10:15 AM, at	his office	located .	1 <u>650 S. c</u>	rand	Av., Los Ang	eles: 📙	
Suite 600. Booked a	as evidence	a in the c	vidence_r	,0013 C	of SUS, room	803,	
Parker Center.							
r-+							
	·					 	
		_ -					
							
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
+							
	<u></u>	· ····					
						+-	
		* ****					
	·	· · · ·				+-	
		 \					
		·			······································	+-	
							
If additional space is required, we Continuation Sheet, Form 15.9.							
	l .	ER(S) - SER. NO			PERSON REPORTING (Sign	nature)	
Lt. C. A. Higbee 7795 DATE & TIME REPRODUCED - DIVISION - CLERK	L. MEKTH	10909 S	US (Metro)	INDEXED		HECKED
						'	nines/ED
Form 10.1 (Rev. Feb. 1963)	Þ	OPFRTY R	FPART				

	ı	os Angeles Police D			SHOTS FIRE	D	•		
, Pa		PROPERTY RE	PORT	TYPE ONLY	3 Evidence	ound Found vidence D Prope	rty Safekceping	DR CO TO	. 144
١.	ESIDENCE A				1	COKED TO (Last-first-mid	dle)	RES. PHONE	LIGG BUS. PHONE
Ţ	ESIDELICE	E. Hormand, Pr	asadena		1. Sirban. I	Sirhan		CHARGE	ÉKG. NO.
`2 , ñ	ESIDENCE	DDRESS	п		2. ti VICTIM OR OWNER'S	1)		187 P.C.	105 139_
2	ESIDENCE /				3. Robert F	Kennedy (D	(herean	RES. PHONE	BUS. PHONE
- 1			o (9119) T		PERSON REPORTING	TO PCLICE DEPT. (Lest, F	int, Middle)	RES. PHONE	BUS. PHONE
		N. Los Angels	PROP. BKD. AT	INV. DIV.	DATE & TIME PROPE	909 SUB KTY TAKEN INTO FOLICE	CUSTODY - LOCATION - C	Ex 2962	DIST.
		8 2:00P	SUS	SUS		0:15A 650 :	S. Grand Av,		ગ ીતી
- [F	ound Evi	BOOK TO ARRESTEE. IF A	R IF NO ARRESTES A	a. R Victim.	Office	Tan	OF PROPERTY		DIV. RPTG. SUS
- 1 "	ound Pro	g: BOOK TO ACTUAL g: BOOK TO DEPOSITOR, POSSESSION.	FILINED	_	DIV. OR CITY & DATE	CRIME OCCURRED	LIST ANY CONNECTING	REPORTS BY TYPE	& DR.
1 10	POPERTY I	reports are required	for each differen	ıt	Ramo, 6-5	58 ERIYI	Arr ~ Crime	- Veh - A	hy DR/
1 6	3331716371	OF OF OTODOPINI							
	ELI QUAI	R IN CITY OF LOS ANGELL ERTY. (3) GIVE / IF NOT LISTED, OR OF IDENTIFICATION	ADDRESS, TIME AND/ ROTHER THAN ABOVE N. LIST ONLY ONE AI	OR PHONE NUMBE (4) ITEMIZE A RTICLE ON A 11N	ER WHERE CONCERNED ND DESCRIBE ALL PRO	PERSON(S) MAY BE CON PERTY. GIVE ALL SERIA	TACTED BY DAY HIVESTI L NUMBERS AND OTHER	SATORS BARKS SER	IG OF THIS PROP-
1	13 1	Roll of ta	ape, approx	1800 fee	t. in white	cardboard bo			D ENGRAVING
		Marked PW		. == 20. ==0	of mining	carnoosid oc	X		
	T	Ţ		-			·		
Г	T-:	Aby item	received fro						
[T	approx 10:	15 AM. at. 1	of a office	enz brassa (CO CO CO	Jl., 1968 at Av., Ios Ange		
Γ		Suite 600	Booked as	s evidence	es Tongred C	So se risina	Av., los Ange 1 SUS. room (les	
_	7	Parker Cen	ter.	<u> </u>	e mi mie en	dence roca o	r sus, room b	103, 1	
	. T								
[7					** **** **** **** *** ***			
Γ.		T						-	
Γ-	T	 		~					
Γ.	.								
Ι-	7								
Γ.									
Ι-	·†-:								
-:	 -								
-	†								
	 -	 -							
	†		·						
	十	 -							
	+				<u></u>	·			
	┼	 							
	+	 							
						·			
,	 	 					,		
11 265	Stienel soon	is required, use Continuation	on Sheet Form 15.0	·					
SUPE	RAIZOU YS	PROVING	SERIAL NO.	REPORTING OFFIC	ERIS) - SER. NO DIV	- DETL.	PERSON REPORTING USIG	usture)	
DATE DATE	C. A.	Higbee PRODUCED - DIVISION - CL	7795 ERK	P. WERTH	10909 sus	(Metro)	Χ.		
							INDEXED	Q	IECKED ·
िस्य	20.1 (Ret. F	cs. 1953)		PF	ROPERTY REP	ORT			

Les Angeles Police Department Price of the P		** * *************************	SHOTS FIRED			
ASSOCIATION PRODUCT		CHECK ONE	Land found		DR	
1. Signal		TYPE ONLY	Evidence D Evidence D Proj	perty Safekeeping	68-52	L 466 L BUS, PHONE
### Same	1		•			
Docasaed 3. Karnedy, Padout, I. 4. 1077 Havenhurst Dr. Person of All 100 de		······	}		1	
Residence from the first from the first from 150 and 1 and	RESIDENCE ADDRESS		2. Same Victin of owner's name	RES. PHONE	1495 139 BUS. PHONE	
Balga-60 3:30 am S.U.S. S.U.S. 6—13-68 11:00 am horrivation by the premiume the proof of premium the premium the proof of premium the premium the proof of premium the premium the premium that the premium the premium that the premium th	s. Doceaned FESIDENCE ADDRESS		3. Kennedy, Pobert F., PERSON REPORTING TO POLICE DEPT. C.:	t, First, (Kiódle)	RES. PHONE	BUS. PHONE
Balga-60 3:30 am S.U.S. S.U.S. 6—13-68 11:00 am horrivation by the premiume the proof of premium the premium the proof of premium the premium the proof of premium the premium the premium that the premium the premium that the premium th	4. 4077 Havenhurst Dr. Enci	no	4. Goldstein, Ira	ICE CUSTODY - 1 OCATION - 1	ITY OF REPORTING	DIST.
Evidence Book to particle to Realistic of the Realistic South of Person to Realistic to the Realistic South to proceed the Realistic South of Person to proceed the Realistic South of Person to Person the Realistic South of Person to Person the Realistic South of Person to Realistic South of Realis			1			999
Found Property: BOOK TO ACTUAL FUNDES. Scholecopies: Section Enginests and Section in Lawru. Comparison reports and required for each different	Evidence: BOOK TO ARRESTEE. IF HONE, BOOK TO	VICTIR.	TYPE OF PREMISES TY	PE OF PROPERTY .		DIV. RPTG.
Sections of the section of the secti	Found Property: BOOK TO ACTUAL FINDER.		DIV. OR CITY & DATE CRIME OCCURRED	LIST ANY CONNECTING	REPORTS BY TYPE	a DR
Catalogue last in recent at Controller, New York and Controller, New Yo						
Below listed prop. was vorm by Ira Goldstein when he was shot by Sirhan, Sirhan Be at Ambassador Hotels, Pants taken into custody by M. Sheilla #12382 at h077 Havenhurat on 6-18-68. July 1. Pair, ments pants gray. July 2. Pair, ments pants gray. July 3. Pair, ments pants gray. July 4. Pair,	classification of property)		TYES THE THEORY	187 P.C.		1日1日
Below listed prop. was vorm by Ira Goldstein when he was shot by Sirhan, Sirhan Be at Ambassador Hotels, Pants taken into custody by M. Sheilla #12382 at h077 Havenhurat on 6-18-68. July 1. Pair, ments pants gray. July 2. Pair, ments pants gray. July 3. Pair, ments pants gray. July 4. Pair,	ITEM QUAN- IF NOT LISTED, OR OTHER THAN	E MUST BE COVERED BY E AND OR PHONE NUMB ABOVE. (4) ITEMIZE A	CRIME AND FOLLOW-UP REPORTS. (2) D ER WHERE CONCERNED PEPSON(S) WAY BE AND DESCRIBE ALL PROPERTY. GIVE ALL SE	ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES F CONTACTED BY DAY INVEST RIAL NUMBERS AND OTHE	ESULTING IN BOOK IGATORS R MARKS SE	RIAL HUMBER(S)
Sirhan, Sirhan Be at Ambassador Jiotele Panta taken into custody by M. Sheille #12382 at h077 Havenhurat on 6-18-68. Like J. Pair, ments panta gray. Isothern take in received at Contrastic State. Form 15.5. Institution take in received at Contrastic State. Form 15.5. Institution take in received at Contrastic State. Form 15.5. Institution take in received at Contrastic State. Inc. Sgt. G. P. McDoyitt 6686 M. Sheills 12382 SUS ME a THE SERVICE CONTRIGIT ALLEY M. Sheills 12382 SUS MECA THE SERVICE CONTRIGIT ALLEY M. Sheills 12382 SUS	i i i	•				ND ENGRAVING
by M. Sheille #12382 at h077 Harenhurat on 6-18-68. 144 1 Pair, ments pants groy. 1 Eathers take in regired are testimating Sheet, four 15.9. 1 Eathers take in regired are testimating Sheet, four 15.9. 1 Eathers take in regired are testimating Sheet, four 15.9. 1 Eathers take in regired are testimating Sheet, four 15.9. 2 Eathers take in regired are testimating Sheet, four 15.9. 2 Eathers take in regired are testimating Sheet, four 15.9. 2 Eathers take in regired are testimating Sheet, four 15.9. 3 Eathers take in regired are testimating Sheet, four 15.9. 4 Eathers take in regired are testimating Sheet, four 15.9. 4 Eathers take in regired are testimating Sheet, four 15.9. 5 Eathers take in regired are testimating Sheet, four 15.9. 4 Eathers take in regired are testimating Sheet, four 15.9. 5 Eathers take in regired are testimating Sheet, four 15.9. 5 Eathers take in regired are testimating Sheet, four 15.9. 5 Eathers take in regired are testimating Sheet, four 15.9. 5 Eathers take in regired are testimating Sheet, four 15.9. 6 Eathers take in regired are testimating Sheet, four 15.9. 6 Eathers take in regired are testimating Sheet, four 15.9. 6 Eathers take in regired are testimating Sheet, four 15.9. 6 Eathers take in regired are testimating Sheet, four 15.9. 6 Eathers take in regired are testimating Sheet, four 15.9. 7 Eathers take in regired are testimating Sheet, four 15.9. 8 Eathers take in regired are testimating Sheet, four 15.9. 8 Eathers take in regired are testimating Sheet, four 15.9. 8 Eathers take in regired are testimating Sheet, four 15.9. 8 Eathers take in regired are testimating Sheet, four 15.9. 8 Eathers take in regired are testimating Sheet, four 15.9. 8 Eathers take in regired are testimating Sheet, four 15.9. 8 Eathers take in regired are testimating Sheet, four 15.9. 8 Eathers take in regired are tak	1 1 1			•		
Telablical taxe is received, as Continuotice Short, Form 15.0. Fe databased taxes is received, as Continuotice Short, Form 15.0. APPENDISON APPROVISE SERVAL NO. SERVAL NO	1 1 1					
Talkalond task is received, as Continuation Short, Form 15.9. AMERICASON REPORTING SERVA, INC. REPORTING OFFICENS) - SER. NO DIV DEIL. M. Sheills 12382 SUS HIDEKED CHECKED	by M. Sheills #12	2 <u>382 at 1.077</u>	Bayenhurst on 6-18-68.			
Talkalond task is received, as Continuation Short, Form 15.9. AMERICASON REPORTING SERVA, INC. REPORTING OFFICENS) - SER. NO DIV DEIL. M. Sheills 12382 SUS HIDEKED CHECKED	 					
A schlichal space is required, see Continuation Sheet, Form 15.9. REPORTING OFFICERIST-SEE NO DIV DETL. Sett. G. P. McDoyitt 6686 M. Sheills 12382 SUS M. Sheills 12382 SUS REPORTING (STOTAGE OF DIVISION - CLERK) M. Sheills 12382 SUS	Ill 1 Pair, men's pants	lgrey		· · · · ·	 	
A schlichal space is required, see Continuation Sheet, Form 15.9. REPORTING OFFICERIST-SEE NO DIV DETL. Sett. G. P. McDoyitt 6686 M. Sheills 12382 SUS M. Sheills 12382 SUS REPORTING (STOTAGE OF DIVISION - CLERK) M. Sheills 12382 SUS	<u> </u>				i -	
A schlichal space is required, see Continuation Sheet, Form 15.9. REPORTING OFFICERIST-SEE NO DIV DETL. Sett. G. P. McDoyitt 6686 M. Sheills 12382 SUS M. Sheills 12382 SUS REPORTING (STOTAGE OF DIVISION - CLERK) M. Sheills 12382 SUS						
A schlichal space is required, see Continuation Sheet, Form 15.9. REPORTING OFFICERIST-SEE NO DIV DETL. Sett. G. P. McDoyitt 6686 M. Sheills 12382 SUS M. Sheills 12382 SUS REPORTING (STOTAGE OF DIVISION - CLERK) M. Sheills 12382 SUS	r	·			 	
A schlichal space is required, see Continuation Sheet, Form 15.9. REPORTING OFFICERIST-SEE NO DIV DETL. Sett. G. P. McDoyitt 6686 M. Sheills 12382 SUS M. Sheills 12382 SUS REPORTING (STOTAGE OF DIVISION - CLERK) M. Sheills 12382 SUS					 - -	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
A schlichal space is required, see Continuation Sheet, Form 15.9. REPORTING OFFICERIST-SEE NO DIV DETL. Sett. G. P. McDoyitt 6686 M. Sheills 12382 SUS M. Sheills 12382 SUS REPORTING (STOTAGE OF DIVISION - CLERK) M. Sheills 12382 SUS	h					
A schlichal space is required, see Continuation Sheet, Form 15.9. REPORTING OFFICERIST-SEE NO DIV DETL. Sett. G. P. McDoyitt 6686 M. Sheills 12382 SUS M. Sheills 12382 SUS REPORTING (STOTAGE OF DIVISION - CLERK) M. Sheills 12382 SUS						
A schlichal space is required, see Continuation Sheet, Form 15.9. REPORTING OFFICERIST-SEE NO DIV DETL. Sett. G. P. McDoyitt 6686 M. Sheills 12382 SUS M. Sheills 12382 SUS REPORTING (STOTAGE OF DIVISION - CLERK) M. Sheills 12382 SUS	 	·				·
A schlichal space is required, see Continuation Sheet, Form 15.9. REPORTING OFFICERIST-SEE NO DIV DETL. Sett. G. P. McDoyitt 6686 M. Sheills 12382 SUS M. Sheills 12382 SUS REPORTING (STOTAGE OF DIVISION - CLERK) M. Sheills 12382 SUS						
A schlichal space is required, see Continuation Sheet, Form 15.9. REPORTING OFFICERIST-SEE NO DIV DETL. Sett. G. P. McDoyitt 6686 M. Sheills 12382 SUS M. Sheills 12382 SUS REPORTING (STOTAGE OF DIVISION - CLERK) M. Sheills 12382 SUS	 				∔-	
A schlichal space is required, see Continuation Sheet, Form 15.9. REPORTING OFFICERIST-SEE NO DIV DETL. Sett. G. P. McDoyitt 6686 M. Sheills 12382 SUS M. Sheills 12382 SUS REPORTING (STOTAGE OF DIVISION - CLERK) M. Sheills 12382 SUS						
A schlichal space is required, see Continuation Sheet, Form 15.9. REPORTING OFFICERIST-SEE NO DIV DETL. Sett. G. P. McDoyitt 6686 M. Sheills 12382 SUS M. Sheills 12382 SUS REPORTING (STOTAGE OF DIVISION - CLERK) M. Sheills 12382 SUS	 					
A schlichal space is required, see Continuation Sheet, Form 15.9. REPORTING OFFICERIST-SEE NO DIV DETL. Sett. G. P. McDoyitt 6686 M. Sheills 12382 SUS M. Sheills 12382 SUS REPORTING (STOTAGE OF DIVISION - CLERK) M. Sheills 12382 SUS						**** **** **** *** ****
A schlichal space is required, see Continuation Sheet, Form 15.9. REPORTING OFFICERIST-SEE NO DIV DETL. Sett. G. P. McDoyitt 6686 M. Sheills 12382 SUS M. Sheills 12382 SUS REPORTING (STOTAGE OF DIVISION - CLERK) M. Sheills 12382 SUS	 					
A schlichal space is required, see Continuation Sheet, Form 15.9. REPORTING OFFICERIST-SEE NO DIV DETL. Sett. G. P. McDoyitt 6686 M. Sheills 12382 SUS M. Sheills 12382 SUS REPORTING (STOTAGE OF DIVISION - CLERK) M. Sheills 12382 SUS	<u></u>				!	
A schlichal space is required, see Continuation Sheet, Form 15.9. REPORTING OFFICERIST-SEE NO DIV DETL. Sett. G. P. McDoyitt 6686 M. Sheills 12382 SUS M. Sheills 12382 SUS REPORTING (STOTAGE OF DIVISION - CLERK) M. Sheills 12382 SUS	L			-		
A schlichal space is required, see Continuation Sheet, Form 15.9. REPORTING OFFICERIST-SEE NO DIV DETL. Sett. G. P. McDoyitt 6686 M. Sheills 12382 SUS M. Sheills 12382 SUS REPORTING (STOTAGE OF DIVISION - CLERK) M. Sheills 12382 SUS						
A schlichal space is required, see Continuation Sheet, Form 15.9. REPORTING OFFICERIST-SEE NO DIV DETL. Sett. G. P. McDoyitt 6686 M. Sheills 12382 SUS M. Sheills 12382 SUS REPORTING (STOTAGE OF DIVISION - CLERK) M. Sheills 12382 SUS						
A schlichal space is required, see Continuation Sheet, Form 15.9. REPORTING OFFICERIST-SEE NO DIV DETL. Sett. G. P. McDoyitt 6686 M. Sheills 12382 SUS M. Sheills 12382 SUS REPORTING (STOTAGE OF DIVISION - CLERK) M. Sheills 12382 SUS						· ••• ••• ••• ••• •
A schlichal space is required, see Continuation Sheet, Form 15.9. REPORTING OFFICERIST-SEE NO DIV DETL. Sett. G. P. McDoyitt 6686 M. Sheills 12382 SUS M. Sheills 12382 SUS REPORTING (STOTAGE OF DIVISION - CLERK) M. Sheills 12382 SUS						
SERIAL NO. REPORTING OFFICERSS - SER. NO DIV DET. Set. G. P. McDowitt 6686 M. Sheills 12382 SUS INDEXED CHECKED						
Spt. C. P. McDevitt 6686 M. Sheills 12382 SUS X				Transfer Seesawa		
					Signature)	
PRODERTY REPORT	DATE & THE REPRODUCED - DIVISIOH - CLERK	rie Dile]	مالو عدر عدد	INDEXED		CHECKED
	Form 192 (Gas. Feb. 1853)		PROPERTY REPORT			

	SNATA	s fired	•
	Los Angeles Police Department	Found Found Evidence Devidence Property Safekeeping	DR 68-521 466
	RESIDENCE ADDRESS	PERSON PROPERTY BOOKED TO (Lest-first-middle)	RES. PHONE BUS. PHONE
	1. 696 E. Howard St., Pasadona RESIDENCE ADDRESS	1. Sirhan, Sirhan B.	CHARGE BKG, NO.
	2. Samo RESIDENCE ADDRESS	2. Saige VICTIM OR OWNER'S NAME	187 P.C. 195 139 RES. PHONE BUS. PHONE
-			RES. PHONE BUS. PHUNE
	RESIDENCE ADDRESS	FERSON REPORTING TO POLICE DEPT. (Last, First, Middle)	RES, PHONE BUS, PHONE
	4. 150 N. Los Angoles St., L. A. DATE & TIME THIS KEPOST PROP. BKV. AT INV. DIV.	4. Ofc. T. J. Miller 11152 DATE & TIME PROPERTY TAKEN INTO POLICE CUSTODY - LOCATION -	2926 2926 CITY OR REPORTING DIST.
	8-20-68 8:30 am S.U.S. S.U.S.	6-7-68 11:00 pm Ramp. Station	1 200
	Evidence: BOOK TO ARRESTEE. IF NONE, BOOK TO VICTIM. Found Evidence: BOOK TO OFFICER IF NO ARRESTEE OR VICTIM.		DIV. RPIG.
	Found Property: BOOK TO ACTUAL FINDER.	Police Station Dress OIV. OR CITY & DATE CRIME OCCURRED LIST ANY CONNECTIN	G REPORTS BY TYPE & DR.
١	Safekeeping: BOOK TO DEPOSITOR, OWNER OR PERSON IN LAWFUL POSSESSION. (Separate reports are required for each different	Rampart. IS THIS STOLEN PROPERTY? PROBABLE CRIME	Prints - Photo - S.I.D Other
ł	classification of property)	YES X NO UNKNOWN 187 P.C.	ESULTING IN BOOKING OF THIS PROP-
ŀ	(1) IF STOLEN IN CITY OF LOS ARGELES EACH CASE MUST BE COVERED BY ERTY. (3) GIVE ADDRESS, TIME AND OR PHONE NUMBE ITEM QUAN- IF NOT LISTED, OR OTHER THAN ABOVE. (4) ITEMIZE NO. TITY OF IDENTIFICATION, LIST ONLY ONE ARTICLE ON A LIN	ER WHERE CONCERNED PERSONS) MAY BE CONTACTED BY DAY INVES' NO DESCRIBE ALL PROPERTY, GIVE ALL SERIAL NUMBERS AND OTHE	R MARKS SERIAL NUMBER(S) AND ENGRAVING
l	1	ed by Ramp, Dets, to help locate the	
			· i i
Ì		low prop was picked by wits. as being	1
t	Similar to dress form by bork	-a-dot girl in Ambassador Hotel Kit	nene
t	145 1 Dress, ladies, white with bla	and the state of t	
t	145 1 Dress, ladies, white with bla	ck polk-8-dovs•	
ł			
L			
T			
ł		to the many name device derive famous named device tollife firms from design again name and	
ł			
ŀ			
ł		THE STATE SAME SAME SHAPE STATE STATE STATE SAME SAMES SAMES SAME, SAME SAME SAMES	
ł			
ŀ			
ł			
ŀ			
+			
ŀ			
ŀ			
ŀ			
-			
ŀ			
ŀ			
1			
7	If additional space is required, use Continuation Sheet, Form 15.9.		
T.	SUPERVISOR APPROVING SERIAL NO. REPORTING OF	FICER(S) - SER. NO DIV DETL. PERSON REPORTING	Signature)
\perp	Sgt. M. Nielsen 7945 T. J. M.	iller 11152 S.U.S. X	CHECKED
	·		
-	Form 10.1 (Roy Feb. 1951)	PROPERTY REPORT .	

	HOTS FIRED		
Los Angeles Police Department CHECK DNE PROPERTY REPORT	Z Evidence D Evidence D Property	O Safekeeping DR	68-521 466
RESIDENCE ADDRESS .	PERSON PROPERTY EXOKED TO (Lest-first-middle)		PHONE BUS. PHONE
1. 696 E. Howard St., Pasadena	1. Sirhan, Sirhan B	CHĀR	GE BKG. NO.
2. Same RESIDENCE ADDRESS	2. Some Victim or owners eame		7 P.C. 195 139
3. Deceased RESIDENCE ADDRESS	3. Kennedy Robert F. PERSON REPORTING TO POLICE DEPT. Care, Fire	3	enve enve
4340 W. 6th Sto. L.A.	1	ſ	1
	DATE & TIME PROPERTY TAKEN INTO POLICE CO		REPORTING DIST.
8-22-68 1:30 pm S.U.S. S.U.S. Evidence: BOOK TO ARRESTEE, IF NONE, BOOK TO VICTIM.	8-22-68 1:15 TER 150 N TYPE OF PREMISES TYPE OF	I. Los Angeles PROPERTY	JOO DIV. RPTG.
Found Evidence: BOOK TO OFFICER IF NO ARRESTEE OR VICTIM. Found Property: BOOK TO ACTUAL FINDER.	Police Bldg. Memi-	ership Appl.	S.U.S.
Safekeeping: BOOK TO DEPOSITOR, OWNER OR PERSON IN LAWFUL POSSESSION.	1 /		
(Separate reports are required for each different	III Q. II	1 1 1	
(1) IF STOLEN IN CITY OF LOS ANGELES EACH CASE MUST BE COVERED BE EATY. (3) GIVE ADDRESS, TIME AND OR PHONE HUM	CRIME AND FOLLOWAY REPORTS. (2) DESCRIPTION OF CONTAINED PERSON(S) MAY BE C	1 BE CIRCUMSTANCES RESULTI CTEO BY DAY INVESTIGATOR	IG IN BOOKING OF THIS PROP-
(1) IF STOLEN IN CITY OF LOS ANGELES EACH CASE MUST BE COVERED BY THEM QUAN- NO. TITY OF IDENTIFICATION, LIST ONLY ONE ARTICLE ON A LI			S SERIAL NUMBER(S) AND ENGRAVING
The below listed property was		ucians by	
R. J. Injeunesse, F.B.I. spe		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Lajeunesse gave this dept. b		pprox. l:15pm.	
Below propa booked evid Sau	S_props		
		·	
146 1 Original membership explicate	ion for Rosismucians by Si	rhan B. Sirban	·i
	and then entire only distincture and more distincture of the		
	والمراجع والم والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراج		-i
	MAN SIGN SINIO SINIO SINIO SINIO SINIO SINIO SINIO SINIO SINIO	. 	+
	-	··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ·· ·· ·· ·	
			-+
			+
	·		+
			+
	* *** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** ***		
	ستندر ويبيو وسنو وسنو وسن وينده وسنة فالمدود		
	the course of the second size of		
;			
If additional space is required, use Continuation Sheet, Form 15.9. SUPERVISOR APPROVING SERIAL NO. REPORTING OF	FICER(S) - SER. NO SIV DETL. P	EDSON DEPONYING A	
Sgt. Nielsen 7945 T. J.	filler 1152 S.U.S.	ERSON REPORTING (Signature (
DATE & TIME REPRODUCED - DIVISION - CLERK		INDEXED	CHECKED
Form 10.1 (Rev. Feb. 1963)	PROPERTY REPORT		

Los Angeles Police Department	Tenera and	SHOTS FIRED			
PROPERTY REPORT	CHECK ONE TYPE ONLY	Evidence Pi	ound opertý 🔲 Safekeeping	DR 68	-521 466
1		PERSON PROPERTY BOOKED TO (LEST-first	-middle)	RES. PHONE	BUS. PHONE
1. Co Jają Residence adoness 2. n n		1. Sirhan, Sirhan		CHARGE	BKG. NO.
RESIDENCE ADDRESS		2. 13 13 VICTILI OR GWHER'S HALLE		187 P. C	2. 495139
3. Deceased RESIDENCE ADDRESS	•	3. Kannady, Robert F.			1
4. 150 N. Los Angeles St. Am DATE & THME THIS REPORT PROP. EKD. AT	301	1 -	ľ	Decease RES. PHONE	1
0 00 00 1	321 INV. DIV.	DATE & TIME PROPERTY TAKEN INTO PO	LICE CUSTODY - LOCATION - CI	TY 68 RESS	217 2531 2531
8-28-58 JOSM SUS Evidence: BOOK TO ARRESTEE. IF NONE, BOOK TO VIO	SUS	7-15-68 1:50am 13	LO W. 6th St		DIV. RPTG.
Found Evidence: BOOK TO OFFICER IF NO ARRESTE Found Property: BOOK TO ACTUAL FINDER.	E OR VICTILL	1	•	ทฮส	
Safekeeping: BOOK TO DEPOSITOR, OWNER OR PERSO	N IN LAWFUL	I .	Hisc shell cast		
classification of property	rent	Rampart 6-1-68 IS THIS STOLEN PROPERTY?	Crime-arre	Si-prop	Photo - S.I.D Other
(1) IF STOLEN IN CITY OF LOS ANGELES EACH CASE ME	UST BE COVERED BY	CRIME AND FOLLOW UP REPORTS. (2)	WH DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES RE	SULTING IN E	SOOKING OF THIS PROP
TID IF STOCEN IN CITY OF LOS ANGELES EACH CASE ME ERRY. (3) GIVE ADDRESS, TIME ALL ITEM OWAN. IF NOT LISTED OR OTHER THAN ADDRESS. ITEM OF IDENTIFICATION, LIST ONLY ONLY ONLY ONLY ONLY ONLY ONLY ONLY	OVE. (4) ITEMIZE E ARTICLE ON A LIF	AND DESCRIBE ALL PROPERTY. GIVE ALL S	CONTACTED BY DAY INVESTIGE ERIAL NUMBERS AND OTHER	MARKS	SERIAL NUMBER(S)
	shell cas	ing			#2
148 1 + 2" " - "	<u>n</u>	-			
<u> </u>	<u> </u>			. — —	#4 #4
150 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	<u>#</u>				
151 1 "					#6
Casings in box mark	ed #2 retr	ieved from trash berre	T and from the		
rear of position #1	. Found b	y agent George Kling #	7096. FRT		
Casings in box mark	cd #3 retr	ieved from in fromt ac			
#12-13-14 & 15. Fo	und by age	nt Robert H. Morneau J	r. #6834 and	+	
agent Irvin B. Well	9 III #119:	l FBI.	- C. 20 % - E. F.		
Casings in box mark	ed #4 retr	leved from in front of		-+	
firing noints //1, 2	_&_3 For	and by agent Robert H.	-arecatemental		
	serra ili 4	1191 FBT.			
Casings in box marke	d#5 retr	ieved from in front of	ond relative	+	
firing points # 20 g	ind 23. Fo	und by agent Robert H.	Mormon To "	51	
+	errs 111 #	1191 FBI .		i	
Casings in box marke	d #6 found	at various positions		+-	
	ere picked	_up at the Son Cohmica	77 99		
	OIL COLIUMNA	his the above			
For analyzed evidenc	e report,	continuity of shell ca	u agents from E	BI.+-	
they were picked up	by FHI unt	il released to LAPD, &	and riom the t	ime_ .	
of lading see-progres	ss_report #	29	WoSo Govit, bi	11. · [.	
ditional space is required, use Continuation Sheet, Form 15.5 ERVISOR APPROVING SERIAL NO.	RÉPORTING OFFI	ER(S) - SER. NO DIV DETL.			
gt. M. Nielsen 7945		c Gann 10329 Homi-SUS	PERSON REPORTING (Signa	ture)	
E & TIME REPRODUCED - DIVISION - CLERK		avyly nomi-sus	INDEXED	T-	CHECKED
1 10.1 (Rev. Feb. 1963)	Pi	OPERTY REPORT			
		0161			

•		SHOTS FIRED			
Los Angeles Police Department PROPERTY REPORT	CHECK OHE TYPE ONLY	. Evidence D Evidence D Prop	nd perty Safakeeping	DR CO	-521 li66
RESIDENCE ADDRESS		PERSON PROPERTY BOOKED TO (Last-first-m	iddle)	RES. PHONE	BUS. PHONE
1. 696 E. Howard St., Pasadens		1. Sirhan, Sirhan B.		CHARGE	BKG, NO.
2. Same		1	•	187	P.C. 105139
ì	_	VICTIM OR OWNER'S HAME	-	RES. PHONE	BUS. PHONE
RESIDENCE ADDRESS		PERSON REPORTING TO POLICE DEPT. Uart	, First, Middle)	RES. PHONE	BUS. PHONE
4. FBI . Los Angeles office DATE & TIME THIS REPORT PROP. SKD. AT INV	, DIV.	4. La jeunesse Roger J	JTO	ITY OR BERN	PTING DIST
1 22 22 22	us.	1		•	1 100
Evidence: BOOK TO ARRESTEE. IF HOL : BOOK TO VICTIM.	***************************************	1	O N. Los Angel		DIV. RPTG.
Found Evidence: BOOK TO OFFICER IF NO ARRESTEE OR V		Police Bldg. DIV. OR CITY & DATE CRIME OCCURRED	Letter & dress	REPORTS BY	TYPE & DR.
Safekeeping: BOOK TO DEPOSITOR, OWNER OR PERSON IN POSSESSION.	LAWFUL	Ramp 6-5-68	Evid, arre	st crin	10 .
(Separate reports are required for each different classification of property)		III III	787 D C		Photo - S.I.D Other
II) IF STOLEN IN CITY OF LOS ANGELES EACH CASE MUST B ERTY. (3) CIVE ADDRESS, THAE AND/OR NO. TITY OF IDENTIFICATION, LIST ONLY ONE ART	E COVERED BY	CRIME AND FOLLOW-UP REPORTS. (2) DE BER WHERE CONCERNED PERSONISI MAY BE C	SCRIBE CIRCUMSTÂNCES RE ONTACTED BY DAY INVESTI	SULTING IN	BOOKING OF THIS PROP-
				LIARKS	AND ENGRAVING
		the FET brought to this			
1 1 1		This garment and letter			
special agent in char	g <u>e Rober</u>	rt Grubb, V. S. Secret S	Servico, Salt	Lake _	
City, Utah, P/R Grub	o_made i	it available to the FEI	Division in S	1 1 1	
Lake City on 10-21-68.	Ho. ex	mlained it undoubtely o	riginated with	2 — — ļ	
Viola Dehon, 237 S. S.	eventh F	dest, Salt Lake City, or	her_daughter:		
1 1		it. Salt leke City. Utol			
		it wherever items of hei		 	
Lake City office of th					
	···				
Booked evidence SUS pr	operty.				
					~ **** **** **** **** ****
152 1 Bag, brn paper contain	dna o h	Ils & white nolk-padet d	ware and f		
unsigned letter	مند دعسی دید	arrest and a should had not come of	చాలనా కణడావిచ్చానికి	.0	
				+	
	~ ~~ ~~ ~~	,			
					·
				·+	
				+	
					·
					·
					
<u> </u>					
If additional cases to see the					
	REPORTING OF	FICER(S) - SER. NO DIV DETL.	PERSON REPORTING (SI	snature)	
Sgt. M. Nielson 7945 DATE & TIME REPRODUCED - DIVISION - CLERX	T. J. 1	Miller 1152 SUS	X		
DATIONAL OFFICE			INDEXED		CHECKED
Form 10.1 (Per Feb. 2002)		PROPERTY REPORT		· _ L _	

•	SHO	rs fired		•	•
, Los Angeles Police Department PROPERTY REPORT	CHECK ONE TYPE ONLY	DEvidence DEvidence C	Found Property Safekeeping	DR 68.	-521 466
RESIDENCE ADDRESS	- 	PERSON PROPERTY BOOKED TO ILES	-first-middle)	RES. PHONE	BUS. PHONE
1. 696 E. Howard St., Pasadena		1. Sirhan, Sirhan	В.	798 21	
		ARRESTEE'S HANE		CHARGE	BKG. NO.
2. D D D		2. 17 13		187 P.C	C. 495-737 BUS. PHONE
,		VICTIM OR OWNER'S HAME		RES. PHONE	1 1
3: 870 United Nations Plaza, N. RESIDENCE ADDRESS	Υ	3. Kennedy, Robert PERSON REPORTING TO POLICE DEP	Francis	Unk.	BUS, PHONE
4.			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	í	
	IV. DIV.	4. Ofer. DATE & TIME PROPERTY TAKEN IN	TO POLICE CUSTODY - LOCATION -	CITY OR REPOR	RTING DIST.
1-1h-69 hPM SUS	SUS	C-Below			1 1.00
Evidence: BOOK TO ARRESTEE, IF NONE, BOOK TO VICTIM.		TYPE OF PREMISES	Parker Center &	OOLONA	DIV. RPTG.
Found Evidence: BOOK TO OFFICER IF NO ARRESTEE OR	VICTIM.	Police Building	Check & Sign-i	n Sheet	Homi.
Found Property: BOOK TO ACTUAL FINDER		DIV. OR CITY & DATE CRIME OCCUR	RED LIST ANY CONNECTIN	REPORTS BY	TYPE & DR.
Safekeeping: BOOK TO DEPOSITOR, OWNER OR PERSON IN	LAWFUL	Homi 6-5-68 IS THIS STOLEN PROPERTY?	Crime deat	hevid	prop.
(Separate reports are required for each different	ł	IS THIS STOLEN PROPERTY?	PROBABLE CRIME	Prints -	Photo - S.1.D Other
classification of property)	DE COVERED DU	TEL YES LINO LIU	NKNOWN		
ITEM OUAN IF NOT TISTED OF ATTICK TIME AND TO	R PHONE NUMB	ER WHERE CONCERNED PERSONIS) MA	AN DESCRIBE CINCUMSTANCES I	IGATORS -	CEDIAL HUMBERS
(1) IF STOLEN IN CITY OF LOS ANGELES EACH CASE MUST ERTY. (3) GIVE ADDRESS, TIME AND/C ITEM QUAN- NO. TITY OF IDENTIFICATION. LIST ONLY ONE AR	TICLE ON A LIF	AND DESCRIBE ALL PROPERTY, GIVE . IE.	ALL SERIAL NUMBERS AND OTHE	x MARKS	AND ENGRAVING
153 1 Check, cancelled, par				Ţ	3834
			·		
F-+-+	 .			i	
154 1 Check, cancelled, pat	ld to the	order of Sirban Si	irhan.		3816
			42° 6.646° 6.64 page page page anna anna		
		_ 		+	
155 1 Work Sheet, Corona Po	lice Pis	tol Range dated Ju		i	
1 1 - 1				ŀ	
71 /200					
Item #153 given to Se	te Sarti	iche by Bart Altfill	lisch on Dec. 12.	1968_	
The check was located	inside	the office located	in Norco, Calif.	. !	
			and the second second		
				+	
Item #154 was given t	o Sgt. I	. Patchett #7872 by	CII Investigator	2 L	
John Diemel on Dogo	1968.			}	
	-y				
Item #155 was given t	o_Sgt_S	extuche on Dec 13,	1968 by Ofer. Wi	lliam i	
H. Marks, Range Maste	m Carana	Police Dent Ttem		~ 0 1	
1 1			-14577.44547-15179-14-47-03	70 -	
for identification,					
L					
				+	
				i	
				1	
				+	
 	·			+	
L_L_L_		· 	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
					
				Ţ	
<u></u>					
W - Mariant serve to sequiped the Continuation Chart Course 16 0				1	
If additional space is required, use Continuation Sheet, Form 15.9. SUPERVISOR APPROVING SERIAL NO.	REPORTING OF	FICER(S) - SER. NO DIV DETL.	PERSON REPORTING U	Signaturel	
	Sat D	. L. Sartuche #1051	IV		ļ
Set D. G. Brath DATE & TIME REPRODUCED - DIVISION - CLERK	Ugus F	LCULW ensurage . L . SUS			CHECKED
		503		'	
Form 20.1 (Rev. Feb. 1963)		PROPERTY REPORT			i

ANALYZED EVIDENCE AND SURVEY REPORTS

SULUEO!		****		
l ĸ	ennedy - la	87 P.C.		
DATE & TILE			LOCATION OF OCCURRENCE	DIVISION OF OCCUPATION
6	-5-68		Ambassador Hotel	Rampart Division
TO: (East, His	n, Automit, Chilol			DATE & TIME REPORTED
. L	t. D.W. Man	nn, O-I-C,	Criminalistics Section, S.I.D.	7-8-68
new Hiller		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		

The weapon used in this case was an Iver Johnson, Cadet Model .22 caliber, 8 shot revolver (2½" barrel). This weapon had eight expended shell casings in the cylinder at the time of recovery from the suspect. A trajectory study was made of the physical evidence which indicated that eight shots were fired as follows:

- \$1 Bullet entered Senator Kennedy's head behind the right ear and was later recovered from the victim's head and booked as evidence.
- #2 Bullet passed through the right shoulder pad of Senator Kennedy's suit coat (never entered his body) and traveled upward striking victim Schrade in the center of his forehead. The bullet was recovered from his head and booked as evidence.
- #3 Bullet entered Senator Kennedy's right rear shoulder approximately seven inches below the top of the shoulder. This bullet was recovered by the Coroner from the 6th cervical vertebrae and booked as evidence.
- #4 Bullet entered Senator Kennedy's right rear back approximately one inch to the right of bullet #3. This bullet traveled upward and forward and exited the victim's body in the right front chest. The bullet passed through the ceiling tile, striking the second plastered ceiling and was lost somewhere in the ceiling interspace.
- 45 Bullet struck victim Goldstein in the left rear buttock. This bullet was recovered from the victim and booked as evidence.
- #6 Bullet passed through victim Goldstein's left pants leg (never entering his body) and struck the cement floor and entered victim Stroll's left leg. The bullet was later recovered and booked as evidence.
- #7 Bullet struck victim Weisel in the left abdomen and was recovered and booked.
- §8 Bullet struck the plaster ceiling and then struck victim Evans in the head. This bullet was recovered from the victim's head and booked as evidence.

A Walker's H-acid test was conducted on Senator Kennedy's suit coat in the area of the entrance wounds. This test indicated that the muzzle of the weapon was held at a distance of between one to six inches from the coat at the time of all firings.

MIE & TILLE TYPED	DIVN. RPIG.	CLERX	EMPLOYEE(S) REPORTING	SER. NO.	DIVII.
	S.I.D.	mm			
SUPERVISOR APPROVING		SERIAL NO.	•.		
Lt. D. W. Mann		2445	Officer DeWayne A.	Wolfer \$6727	S.I.D
L					· ·

CONTINUATION SHEET

Los Angeles Police Department

		PAGE Ho.	TYPE OF REPORT	BOOKING NUMBER	OR ko.						
STEM Co.	QUAH.	2	15.7		68-521 466						
 			J. dallet		SERIAL HUMBERS						
			Powder pattern on Senator Kennedy's ear	r indicates that	t the						
-			weapon's muzzle was approximately one : the time it was discharged.	THOU TTOM THE E	22 00						
ا . ا			·	•							
	l		The bullet recovered from Senator Kenne	edy's 6th cervic	cal						
		1	vertebrae was identified as having been Johnson revolver recovered from the su	n illed ilom çne spect.	= v = u						
			*								
			The bullet recovered from Senator Kenne	edy's head was	600						
			badly damaged for comparison purposes.								
ĺ		1	Sound tests were conducted at the Amba	ssador Hotel to							
			determine if a weapon fired in the kitcheard on the east fire escape of the En	chen area could	be						
			Sound level meter reading of approximation	tely 1/2 decibe	is						
		!	change indicated that a person would no	ot be able to h	ear						
		ļ	a weapon fired in the kitchen area.	•	İ						
				· ' ·							
İ											
				• '							
			•								
			·	•							
		1	· ·								
			··								
			·								
				•							
			·								
			•								
				•							
	1										
	1										
			•								
			••								
		1									
		1									
	İ										
		1	·								
1	Į	1	·	, in the second	1						

Form 15 9 (Rev July '65)

CONTINUATION SHEET

LAPD FORM 12.20	•	,				•		
REV OCT 1985		ANALYZED	EVIDENCE	REPORT	Di	68~5	21 466	
DATE	TYPE OF INVESTIGATION	i		ANALYST ASSIGNED				D CALL
6-5-68	187 P.C.		ļ					
ARRESTEE		VICTIM			OFFICER REQUESTI	NG	SER. HO.	DIY.
		Kennedy, F	Robert F	•	Melendre	z ·	Ramp.	Det
LOCATION OF OCCURRENCE			T T	DIV.	DATE & TIME OCCU			
Ambassador Ho	tel, 3400 Wi	lshire	•	Rampart	6-5-68			
AHALYSIS REQUESTED			·					
Trace Bullet	Trajectories	and search	for ph	vsical ev	idence.			
			LLEINLEIS	<u>, </u>				
						•		
LOCATION OF PROPERTY			1	BOOKED TO				
			ARRE	STEE VI	7113	OTHER:		
The made strength in		· Caini	naliat		5, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3, 3,			d 6
The undersigned is prep	•						employed	а оу
the Los Angeles Police I	Department; that he did	on the 5th	day of	June			19_6	8.
obtain from	Elimassy Rool	rricuen ar	ea			eviden	ce consisting	or:
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
11 2 - Ceil	ing Panels			····				
#2 2 - Boar	ds from door	frame						
** - 1				•				
#3 Beads				 				
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
•								
	······································					······································		
					•			
~								
that he did make an	examination and analy	sis of this evidence a	ind in his opir	nion:		•		
All item	s booked evi	dence_and_n	hotos_t	aken_at_s	cene_for	hullet	-	
trajecto	ry. Above i	tems were b	ooked a	s Items f	117 and	118.		
			<u> </u>					
·								
						 		
				.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				
		****			······································			
•			•		•			
······································								
	,							
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
	····							
•								
								
DATE AHALYSIS COMPLETED	DISPOSITION OF EVIDER	ics						
_								
6-28-68 SUPERVISOR APPROVING	Released	to T. L. M	iller#1	11152				
O. CATIOUR APPROVING			ANALYST (S	ignature and Serial No.	,			
Lt. Dona	ld W. Mann #	2445	I nee	Dallauna	A Walf	ar #67')7	

LAPD FORM 12.20 REV OCT. 1966	•	ANALYZED E	VIDENC	E REPORT	Y		DR 68~	521 46	6
	1		·····	ANALYST ASS	SIGNED		<u> </u>		FIELD CALL
	187 P.C.			}					<u> </u>
·	TO CO	1 '		-1)		SER. NO.	DOF
OCATION OF OCCURRENCE	<i>D</i> •	Kennedy, R	copert					Ramp	. Det
Ambassador Hote	el			•	re.				
				ziciniouz			•		
		•		· · · · · ·					•
OCATION OF PRODERTY				V 800VCD *0					
	rozco #110	17.2			M vie	TIM	OTHER:		
CONTRACTOR AND ADMINISTRAL PROPERTY OF THE PRO	CENTROL CONTRACTOR CON)			Marting and the second	
The undersigned is prepare	ed to testify that he	is o <u>Crimin</u>	alist					emplo	yed by
the Los Angeles Police Dep	ortment; that he di	d on the6th	day of .	_Juna				19	-68
•				-					
COLONI WOLL THE COLONIA	434	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					EVIG	nce consist:	ing of:
•									
\$1 - 1 - 22 c	aliber ene	one bullet fr	om Va	anodu I a	. 64	h Com	se Markai	· .	· .
	**************************************	PARTICIONAL PROPERTIES	7311 7753	THEAT A S	2	W. Prest	A.C. AET CET	77.876	
[Item #	i3)			-					•
#2 - 1 - 22 c	<u>:aliber Ive</u>	r Johnson Re	volve	: \$H 53	<u> 725</u>	(Ite	m #11)		
Popolitos	from Cont	um I Dunn auder	^	r 20					
RECELVEL	L EXON CENT	rar Property	on 6.	•5 <u>-68</u>					
•			•						
	* .				······		·····		
	· · ·							•	
That he did make on exa	minotion and analy	sis of this evidence and	i in his on	inion.					
							<u></u>	····	
The 22 calibor	coope bull	at Evan Pann	مادداه	CAR CO		*****			,
- Alla Maria Later Construction	- 20 CEVIT- 11 CEVIT	Sit Woll Vern	EUA B	our ce	·LV.	verce	edrae was	rirec	1
from the Iver J	ohnson 22	caliber Revo	lver (H 5372	25.				
•					•				
(Item #11).				····					
			•	•					
					<u> </u>				
		*					٤	•	
						,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
•	·								

<u> </u>							····		
•									
Sirhan, Sirhan B. Kennedy, Robert F. Melendrez Ra DOWN DATE A THRE CEURALDE AND ASSESSADOR Hotel Rampart Co-5-68									
	•								
			<i>y</i> (
···		•	•			-			
	•								
TE ARALYSIS COMPLETED	DISPOSITION OF EVINES	rcF						·	
UPERVISOR APPROVING	Held_in	_lab,_S.I.D.	ANALYST	Signature and Se	rial No 1				
	#2445	•	1			na 7	Wolfor #	6727	

LAPD FORM 12.20 REV. OCT. 1966	~	ANALYZED	EVIDENCE	REPORT	Di	n 68-	521 4	66
DATE	TYPE OF INVESTIGATION			AHALYST ASSIGNED				FIELD CALL
6-11-68 ARRESTEE	1.87 P.C.	714		<u> </u>	TOFFICER REQUESTI	NC.	SER. NO	DIV.
Sirhan, Sirhan	1	Kennedy,	Pohert	17	S.U.S.	NG	1 321. 110	1
OCATION OF OCCURRENCE		neimeay,		DIV.	DATE & TIME OCCU	RRED		
Ambassador Hot	el		,,,,,	Rampart	6-5-68			
HALYSIS REQUESTED	m 11							
Powder Residue	Patterns							
			•					•
OCATION OF PROPERTY	·			Y COOKED TO				
				ESTEE V	าตาย	OTHER:		
The undersigned is prepar	ed to testify that he is a	Crim	inalist				emp	loyed by
			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				•	2.68.
the Los Angeles Police Dep			aby of -				!	Y
obtain from <u>Corone</u>	r's Office, e	etc.			******	evide	ence consi	sting of:
							·	
_#l Coroner's	photos and X	(-Pave of	Venned:	uto woudd				
		=		-				
12 Iver John	son ~ Cadet,	Model 22	calibe	r Revolve	r \$h 1860)2		
#3 CCI - 22	caliber anmur							
#3 CC1 - 22	cariber annur	iltion						
		•						
٦						-		
							·	
	-						• •	•
~1 .1 .1 .								
That he did make on exc	imination and analysis o	of this evidence	and in his op	inion:				
			_		_			•
Tests indicate	that the pow	der resi	due pat	tern on t	he right	ear o	f Sen	more.
Kennedy was ca	rum s ds bagu	toth afr	ance of	annrovin	ately one	tnoh		
	MENT HE IN THE	(3(A)E_3(A)E3E	· ·	TIPS VALUE	area's core	الملكللللل	·	
								
•								
					····			
•								
				······································				
			•					
•								
			·					
	•							
	····							
ATE ANALYSIS COMPLETED	DISPOSITION OF EVIDENCE							
6-11-68 UPERVISOR APPROVING	Held_in_la	b, S.I.D	A LUAI VET	Signature and Serial Ro				
			l	-		# C.T.	22	
-Lit-DiW Mann	2.7.4.4.5		1 1/2 2	lcer DeWa	YILE MOTTE	J # U / /	41	

LAPD FORM 17 20 REV. OCT. 1986		ANALYZED	EVIDENCE	REPORT	on 68-	521 466
DATE	TYPE OF INVESTIGATION		·····	ANALYST ASSIGNED	<u> </u>	FIELD CALL
6-7-68	187 P.C.					
Sirhan, Sirhan	B.	Kennedy,	Pohoné	13	OFFICER REQUESTING	SER. HO. DIV.
LOCATION OF OCCURRENCE		nemety,	KODELC	Div.	D.A.'s Office	
. Ambassador Hote	31			Rampart	•	
Walker's H-Acid	t on goat		·		<u></u>	
THE TOTAL STREET	2 On Coac					
					•	•
Central Propert	·v			ESTEE VI	TIM OTHER:	
The undersigned is prepare	-	i Crimi	سأب		Olive Country	- OCCUPATION TO A STATE OF
,						Noloyed by
the Los Angeles Police Depo			day of	Jure		19_68_
obtoin from <u>Centra</u>	U Property			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	evide	nce consisting of:
•				·	•	
Item #13 - Suit	man's (Ke	nnedy)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		•
Item #14 - Shor	ts man's		•			
Item #15 - Shir	t man's					
Item #16 - Belt					* -	
•					-	
Item #17 - Tie	man's					
·Item #18 - Sock				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
That he did make on exar	mination and analysi	is of this evidence o	nd in his opi	nion:		
The Walker's H-	Acid test w	as conduct	ed on t	he five h	olog in the su	
right shoulder					aco in the ar	ea or the
No nitrite patt					siable from the	3.3
This hole is an			2110 1101	e zir cite i	right front she	bulder.
-				•		
No nitrite patte			ne note	e in the i	right front sho	oulder.
This hole is an						
No nitrite patte	ern was fou	nd around t	he hole	e located	3/4 of an incl	to the
rear of the righ	nt should s	eam. This	hole.i.	s also an	exit hole.	
The hole in the						ılder seam
gave a positive nitrite pattern. The nattern was approximately an						
The two holes in the rear right sleeve, approximately 7" below the shoulder seam, gave a positive nitrite pattern. The two patterns together measured						
seam, gave a pos approximately 1-	YTTAG DIEL	lte pattern	The	two patte	rns together n	leasured
approximatery 1-	TH GT	ameter.			,	
Photos taken of						
6-7-68 SUPERVISOR APPROVING	Held in la	ab, S.I.D.	AUD VET 15	ignature and Senat Ro.)		
***	2445		ANALISI IS	(,o)) Isino den arunuari	•	

LAPD FORM 12 20 REV. OCT. 1966	A	MALYZED EVIDENCE	REPORT	on 68-5	21 46	6
PATE	TYPE OF INVESTIGATION		ANALYST ASSIGNED			FIELD CALL
June 5, 1968	Poss, Murder		Mann	OFFICER REQUESTING	SER. 120.	orRa
Sirhan, Sirhan	1	Kennedy, Robert		Melendres		Dets
LOCATION OF OCCURRENCE	•		DIV.	6-5-68 12:15	5 AM	
Ambassador Hot	eT		Rampart	0-5 00 22.22		
Chec	k clothing for	dentifying ma	arks to I.	D. wearer		<u>·</u>
				•		
LOCATION OF PROPERTY		1	Y BOOKED TO RESTEE V	ICTIEN X OTHER: JC	ceive ordan	d from
The undersigned is prepai	red to testify that he is a	Criminalist			empl	oyed by
the Los Angeles Police De	partment; that he did on t	thedoy of .	June	<u> </u>	19	9_68_
		7167			ence consis	ting of:
		ining:				
				+ ^		-
T-Shi	rt (Towncraft)					
Shoes	& Socks					
	at the Charles					
Blue,	Shirt - (Don 1	oberl				
Blue	Shirt - (Towns	craft Prepl				
. Blue	Pants - (Rancl	n Craft)		•	· · ·	
			-	`		,
				·····		
That he did make on ex	commotion and analysis of	f this evidence and in his of	Pack	age was opened	<u>at 3:</u>	10 a.m
		Considerable am		•		
hair on T-Shir	t - Red spot	on shoulder of	T-Shirt g	ave positive b	<u>enzidi</u>	ne tes
Shoes & Socks	- Appears to 1	be whip cream o	r cake fr	osting on left	shoe	heel.
Blue Shirt (Do	on Loper) - Di	fficult to see	stains be	cause of natur	e of c	:loth -
		itive benzidine				
shirt do not a	eact to benzion	dine.				
		ots on collar d	o not rea	ct to benzidin	e. Not	hing
in shirt pocke	et unless micro	oscopic.				
Blue Pants- Zi	ipper type - R	ed spots on pan	t legs do	not react to	benzio	line.
Red spots on s	eat of trouse	rs react to ben	źidine re	agent. Nothing	in po	ockets
		eliminary exami				
Lt. Hughes at	DISPOSITION OF EVIDENCE	tives 4/AM, 6-5		•	crime	e labor tor
6-5-68 SUPERVISOR APPROVING	To Sgt. J	ordan at 4:30 p	T (Signature and Serial)	·68.		
D A Martin #	s i a	l	D. W. Man			• •

LAPD FORM 12.20 REV. OCT. 1965		ANALYZED EV	IDENCE REPORT		-521 466
DATE	TYPE OF INVESTIGATION		ANALYST ASSIGNED	DR 68-	LIELD CALL
6-6-68	НОИ		٠.,		
ARRESTEE	1	пстім		OFFICER REQUESTING	SER. 1:0. DIV.
LOCATION OF OCCURRENCE Pape	rs from Vohi	Sen. Kenned	ly ,	Claborn DATE & TIME OCCURRED	6023 SID
Hampshire & Wi	lshire Blvd.	rere on MeM	1		
AMALYSIS REQUESTED (req	uested by Lt	. Hegge - Ra	Rampart mpart Dets.)	6-6-68 12:3	30 a.m.
Process papers	for prints.	Newspapers	, pictures, a	nd cards	
			-i	,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
LOCATION OF PROPERTY				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			PROPERTY GOOKED TO ARRESTEE VI	CTUA OTHER:	;
					CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION
The undersigned is prepar	ed to testify that he is	o			employed by
the Los Angeles Police Dep	ortment; that he did o	on the	day of		19
obtain from		,	,	•	
		·		evid	lence consisting of:
<u> </u>				*	
					ļ
					
			¥		ļ
				,	
				-	
			-		
				·	i
•					
				······································	
I.D. photos of	<u>receipts etc</u>	c. 6-6-68 JW	Photos Magna	-Gray Tracer	dusted by
That he did make an exc	mination and analysis	of this evidence and is	n his opinion: Maxwe	11. Lp photoe	d by JW
				6=	6-68 JW
Part of papers	treated with	ninhvärin (5-6-68 DM		1
					
Selected papers	& cartridge	box (by Max	(well) photo'd	for ninhydria	reaction
•			•	· 6-6-68 Ju	(7 areas)
			····		
(23) areas of n	inhydrin rea	action on nev	Jananere 6-10-	COTTA	1
l area of cartr	idge box (ni	n) 1 area of	red parking :	receipt. 1 are	sales no se
receipt for car 2 areas on small	tridges (22	cal) - l are	a back of "Al	lied Auto Supr	oly" slip-
2 areas on smal	1 paper sack	- all repho	to'd for impre	oved ninhydrin	reaction
Treated with si	lver nitrate	6-12-60 DV	160	6-1	U0~68 JW
Area onback of	sales Recein	t #2372 for	mann Silver nibrat		
		C PESTE LOL	errage unflate	e reaction as	
(10) areas (2 p	apers) silve	r nitrate re	action photo'	9. 6-14-68 TW	.3-68 JW
(V) OH CHIESLIA	D SCIEDCE NO	nitar		• .	News
6 areas of ninh	ydrin reacti	on on Christ	lan Science Mo	onitor (Editor	iad page)
		(6-1-68 edition	1) photo'd 6-2	4-68 JW
•				-	
				·	
	• •	•			1
ATC ANALYSIS COMPLETED	DISPOSITION OF EVIDENCE				
6-24-68 UPERVISOR APPROVING	Returned	T.J. Miller	11152 SUS		1
		- F	MALYST (Signature and Serial Ro.)		
Lt. DM Mann			~		1

EXEMPLAR WRITING:

One time card "Organic Pasadena"	(9/17/67)
One payroll check #174775 (endorsement)	(4/12/68)
One education record	(7/24/68)
One accident report	(Aug.)
Two inventory sheets	(12/31/67)
One P.C.C. information card from H. Benson	
One signature Corona Community Hospital Medical record.	(10/8/66)
One signatureNote relieving Public Defender as attorney.	(6/12/68)

QUESTIONED WRITING:

- Item #29: One green Pasadena City College notebook pages

 one through seventy-six and two cardboard covers.

 Two tan notebooks pages one through one hundred

 eighty six and pages A through G.
- Item #71: One envelope "Argonaut Insurance Co.".
 Two 3" X 5" notebook pages.
 One Johnson Cadet Ser.#53725 tag.

OFFICE MEMORANDUM

TO:

GEORGE R. STONER, Chief,

Bureau of Investigation

FROM:

LAWRENCE W. SLOAN

Questioned Documents Examiner

SUBJECT:

File NO. 100-272; SIRHAN B. SIRHAN

DATE:

SEPTEMBER 20, 1968

I have completed a lengthy and detailed examination and comparison of the handwriting contained in the two spiral notebooks and other related papers in the SIRHAN matter with and against the accumulated exemplar writings of SIRHAN SIRHAN.

At the time of my preliminary report, August 22, 1968, it was anticipated that additional exemplar writings of SIRHAN would be located and identifiable, but none has been found. Thus, the complete examination and comparison has been carried out with the same exemplar materials but with considerable additional time being spent upon it.

My original opinion concerning the signature of SIRHAN SIRHAN in the "sign in" sheet, at the SAN GABRIEL RIFLE RANGE, dated June 4, 1968, has been strengthened considerably by the additional time spent in the overall examination. Too, the lengthy inter-comparison of writing in the spiral notebooks has been of great value and a much firmer opinion concerning that writing has been reached.

Therefore, at this time, I wish to state my opinion concerning all the writings and the examination thereof.

It is my specific and unqualified opinion that SIRHAN SIRHAN is the person responsible for the writing of his name on the "sign in" sheet at the SAN GABRIEL RIFLE RANGE. It is also my specific and unqualified opinion that he is the person responsible for more than 90% of the writings found in the two spiral notebooks.

To explain the 90% opinion, the remaining 10% of the writing relates to obscure words and phrases that have been written in a manner unlike that found in the identifiable exemplar writing.

Observation and evaluation of the notebook writing as a whole indicates a writer who apparently "experiments" with his writing construction from time to time.

Further, it is my specific and unqualified opinion that he, in particular, wrote the words on pages 15, 19, 21, 26, 35, 39, 47, in the Pasadena City College notebook and pages 123, 124, 125, and 126 of the larger notebook.

Such would be my testimony in court.

MEMORANDUM

TO: GEORGE R. STONER, Chief, Bureau of Investigation

FROM: LAURENCE W. SLOAN, Questioned Document Examiner

SUBJECT: FILE #100-272 SIRHAN B. SIRHAN

DATE: FEBRUARY 18, 1969

I wish to report the results of my examinations and comparisons of four (4) items in the Sirhan matter not covered in my reports of August 22, 1968, and September 20, 1968.

These items are identified as follows:

- 1. A check, drawn on the Altfillisch Construction Co., Route 1, Box 159B, Corona, California, #3816, in the amount of \$81.57 dated 11-14-66, endorsed Sirhan Sirhan, 1906 Owens, Narco.
- 2. A brown envelope, legal size with a U.S. Treasury return address bearing the printing, "R.F.K. must be disposed of like his brother was."
- 3. A piece of paper with hand written direction instructions.
- 4. A Corona Police Pistol Range Work Sheet dated month of June with an entry on 6-1 in the name of Sirhan Sirhan.

As a result of my examination and comparison of the four (4) items listed, it is my specific and unqualified opinion that:

- 1. The check in item #1 was not endorsed by Sirhan Sirhan.
- 2. The writing on the Treasury Department envelope was written by Sirhan Sirhan.
- 3. The writing of the name of Sirhan Sirhan on the Corona Police Pistol Range Work Sheet was done by Sirhan Sirhan.

In regard to the piece of paper with the handwritten direction instructions in item #3 I have a qualified opinion that in all probability Sirhan Sirhan is the person responsible for that writing.

Such would be my testimony in Court.

LWS:wi

The documents set forth were consigned to me on July 15, 1968.

I perused them on six consecutive days for a total of twenty two hours, to resolve the following:

- (1) Was all the questioned writing written by one person?
- (2) Was the questioned writing written by the person who wrote the exemplar writing ?

After having made a close and critical examination of all the documents involved I have arrived at the Inconclusive Opinion:

- (1) In all probability one person wrote all of the questioned writing, specifically that writing enclosed within and without the dotted lines, as indicated by the circumscribed arrows, on the photocopy of said documents. My opinion is qualified due to the time lapse between execution of the writings involved and the varying quality of the writing itself. There is a possibility that another person(s) wrote portion(s) of the questioned writing; however, I can find nothing to substantiate this possiblity. There are some indications that the questioned writing was conceivably written by a left-handed writer; however, the latter are merely indications and could not be attested to. This opinion only pertains to that writing written in English. I have no opinion concerning the two foreign styles of handwriting contained in the questioned writing.
- (2) Whoever wrote the exemplar handwriting probably wrote the questioned writing. This is based on evidence strong enough to establish presumption but not proof. I can find nothing which definitely indicates different writers are concerned; however, due to the lack of exemplar writing, the lack in number

and uniqueness of the handwriting characteristics, I am unable to reach a definite opinion. There is insufficient evidence to prove that both writings are the work of one person, although they have in common a number of deviations from copybook form consistent with their being by the same person.

Examination under ultraviolet illumination, both short wave and long wave, also infrared illumination to determine the presence of any latent or eradicated writing yielded negative results.

If handwriting testimony is contemplated these documents should be photographed and a suitable exhibit made to support the aforementioned opinions.

Frankie E. Franck 10660

Questioned Document Section Scientific Investigation Division Los Angeles Police Department July 25, 1968

Form 15.2 INTRA-DEPARTMENT CORRESPONDENCE

June 28, 1968

TO: Commander: Special Unit Senator

FROM: S.I.D. Latent Prints

SUBJECT: DR# 68-521 466

The following is a list of latent prints obtained, to date, in the investigation of the homicide under DR# 68-521 466.

Eleven lifts from a 58 Chrysler-California JPT 343, Alexandria and Wilshire. Unidentified.

Five latent prints obtained from the items found in the alley at the rear of 1829 Crescent Heights Boulevard.
Unidentified.

One lift from the mirror at the rear entrance to the kitchen area of the Ambassador Hotel.

Unidentified.

1956 DeSoto-California JWS 093, New Hampshire and Wilshire.

The following latent prints obtained from this vehicle identified as belonging to Sirhan Sirhan.

Left middle and left ring from inside windwing drivers side.

Left thumb (two times) from metal portion of right door panel.

Right middle and right ring from outside glove box door.

Right thumb from face of rear view mirror.

Left middle from inside left door glass.

The following latent prints obtained from items removed from 1956 DeSoto and identified as belonging to Sirhan Sirhan.

Left middle from front and left middle and left ring from back of sales receipt #2372 from Lock, Stock & Barrel.

Left index from Allied Auto Supply receipt # 157794.

Left thumb from picture of flock of sheep.

Left thumb (two times), right index (two times), right middle, right little, right palm and left little from Christian Science Monitor newspapers.

Right index from Independent Star news dated June 2, 1968.

The following latents obtained from items removed from 1956

DeSoto are Unidentified.

Three latent prints from Christian Science Newspaper.

One latent print from picture of rider on a horse.

Two latent prints from quiz paper.

All unidentified latent prints were checked against the following: Sirhan B. Sirhan

Saidallah B. Sirhan (Fingers only, no palm card in file).

Nabil Khoury

Barbara A. Khoury

Beverly L. Corey

Cheryl Wessels

Sergeant Riley W. Maxwell #6072

LATENT PRINTS

Voss #5549
6-8-68 12 noon
DR 68 521 466
KENNEDY

	-				
Т.	Λ.	C Δ	T T	IVO:	

ELIMINATION

			•
	1956 De Soto	7 lifts from vari- ous parts	Suspect made on all identifiable.
	•	l unidentifiable	
	3 photos found in suspect's vehicle	Numerous prints l unidentified	Suspect made on all but one.
	Sales slip from Lock, Stock & Barrel for box of ammunition.	l lift	Suspect made
	No lift from gun or ammunition		
	Ammunition box 22 caliber	l lift not good enough for court	Suspect made .
	Slip of paper from a supply house for auto parts	l lift	Suspect made
•	Newspapers and misc- ellaneous papers from car not processed completely yet.		
	Mirror at rear of Ambassador	2 lifts	Suspect eliminated

1. One 22 caliber Iver Johnson cadet revolver blue steel Model 55-SA serial H53725 with eight expended 22 caliber brass shells. Gun and brass booked at Central Property by "Calkins", Homicide Division. Checked out by Moser - took to Photographic Laboratory by "Watson" where gun and empty brass was examined for fingerprints by Moser and Watson.

Also examined was one pair black horn rimmed eyeglasses with probable blood on them.

Gun and brass returned to Central Property by Moser 6-5-68 10:15 a.m. Results - no fingerprints obtained on above items.

2. 6-5-68 1:10 a.m. (Page 106 Book 109)
Homicide call - Rampart Station 1:25 a.m. - 1:45 a.m. by
Claborn.

Results - not needed at that time.

6-5-68 2:05 a.m. (Page 106 Book 109)

Homicide call - Los Angeles County Sheriffs Office records 2:10 a.m. - 2:25 a.m. by Claborn.

Results - print transportation.

3. 6-5-68 8:20 a.m. (Page 108 Book 109)

1958 Chrysler JPT343 California at Alexandria between Sixth and Wilshire.

8:30 a.m. - 9:30 a.m. Processed by Hocking and Sergeant Smith.

Results - 11 lifts taken from vehicle not eliminated or identified yet. (6-10-68)

- 4. 6-5-68 4:50 p.m. (Page 110 Book 109)
 1956 DeSoto JWS 093 California at New Hampshire and Wilshire.
 5:00 p.m. 7:30 p.m. By Isenhart, Sergeant Marz, Knott.
 Results unable to process at that time at request of detectives.
- 5. 6-6-68 11:30 p.m. 6-5-68 (Page 110 Book 109 and page 142-3)
 1956 DeSoto JWS 093 California 100 feet south of Wilshire on
 east side of New Hampshire. 11:50 p.m. 1:10 a.m. by
 Claborn.

Below listed items brought to Room 213 Parker Center from vehicle from processing.

Results - 7 lifts from vehicle - 6 identifiable to Sirhan, one unidentifable.

A. One sales receipt from Lock, Stock and Barrel #2372, address 8972 East Huntington Drive, San Gabriel, dated 6-1-68.

Listing - 2 boxes CCI 22 caliber
2 boxes SX 22 caliber

cation (photographed).

Results - two fingerprints identifiable to defendant Sirhan (photographs) second run - one print front side identifiable to Sirhan.

B. One empty ammunition box.
 22 caliber CCI, L.R., H.P.
 Results - One print identifiable to "Sirhan" insufficient points of identification for positive identifi-

- C. One Allied Auto Supply receipt #157794.
 Results One print on back of receipt identifiable to Sirhan.
- D. One ticket \$.50 donation Saint Elizabeth's Western Fiesta #37583.

Results - negative.

- E. Three sheets of Blue Chip Stamps.
 Results negative.
- F. Two half ticket stubs #114147 and 114148.

 Results negative.
- G. One red auto parking ticket Hollywood Park #59600.
 Results First run, negative; second run l n.g. print possibly Sirhan.
- H. Unknown type receipt for \$9.45 showing phone #SY 77302.
 Results negative.
- I. One white paper bag (Jack-In-The-Box) and one plain brown paper bag.
 Results - Both bags negative.
- J. One carbon and hard copy Richfield Credit Card receipt #F 342060, with credit card owners No. #00377 made on 5-20-68 with License No. JWS 093 at service station C or G Ayer #248, Baldwin Park, Calif. #8101 692 005-1. Results negative.
- K. Newspapers Los Angeles Times dated 5 June and 4 June.
 Independent Star News dated 2 June.

(2) Christian Science Monitors dated 1 June and 3 June

San Gabriel Independent dated 4 June.

Results on first run - 11 June - Following prints belong to Sirhan Sirhan.

Christian Science Monitor #159 - 2 prints left thumb - one right index, one left little.

Christian Science Monitor #160 - Right thumb and right little.

Independent Star News - 6-2-68 - Right index.

(Christian Science Monitor #159 - One photograph of latent not identifiable.)

Other photographs of latents not identifiable.

Processing continues.

- L. One small book approximately 2½" x 3½" with possible Arabic writing.

 Results -
- M. Three small glossy snapshot photographs two with horse and rider, one with sheep in pasture. Results - all identifiable (or unidentifiable), except one, to "Sirhan".
- 6. 6-6-68 7:40 p.m. (Page 114 and 141 Book 109)

 Shoes and purse and contents Rampart Station Received

 by "Knott" and Butler.

 9:30 p.m. 10:00 p.m. (from alley, rear of, 1829 South

 Crescent Heights Boulevard). Above items taken to "Watson",

photo laboratory by Moser on 6-7-68 8:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. and processed for fingerprints by Moser and Watson.

- A. One pair black lady's shoes 9B, AA heel Qualicraft.Phot'd.
- B. One black plastic lady's purse, red plastic inside liner with Woolworth's price tag inside \$3.99.

 Photographed.
- East Foothill Boulevard, Pasadena Phone 7931011.

 One book photographed, 4 others n.p.
- D. One Woolworth's cash receipt
 Register #4 June 1 #8609.
 Ol.00 Mi-A, 00.05 ST-A, \$01.05 TL-A.
 Treated NIN
- E. One tube lipstick Westmore Oh Oh Orange.
 Results negative.
- F. One tube lipstick Torch Song, Watkins Winona Results Photographed and lifted one print.
- G. One tube lipstick Silver Watkins Winona.
 Photographed.
- H. One round white plastic rouge case Tangee.
 Results negative.
- I. One can hiar spray Aerosol type Lanolin Plus.
 Photographed.

Results - Latents from above listed items - not identifiable. 2025 RELEASE PADER E.O. 14176

- 7. 6-7-68 10:15 a.m. (Page 116 Book 109)

 Ambassador Hotel, 3400 Wilshire Boulevard. Processed mirror near rear door of Embassy Room.

 10:45 11:15 a.m. by Clements.

 Results One lift not identifiable.
- 8. 6-9-68 5:15 p.m. (Page 126 Book 109)
 Ambassador Hotel, 3400 Wilshire Boulevard. Processed kitchen area.
 5:30 p.m. 6:30 p.m. by Dorman and Knott.
 Results negative.
- 9. 6-9-68 9:00 p.m. (Page 126 and 138 Book 109)

 Four sheets of paper containing "Russian" grammar lesson checked out from Central Property by "Knott" 4:00 p.m.

 Papers taken to "Watson" for identifiable photographs and processed for fingerprints by "Moser" 6-10-68 8:30 a.m.

 Results -

Form15.2 INTRA-DEPARTMENT CORRESPONDENCE

31 July 1968

TO:

Commander: Special Unit Senator

FROM:

S. I. D. Latent Print

SUBJECT:

July progress report: DR# 68-521 466

On 3 July 1968, a small campaign poster with a picture of Senator Kennedy and a book "Assassination" by Ben Abro were received for processing for latent prints.

Campaign photo-Negative

Book - One photo with three identifiable latents.

Two photos with unidentifiable latents.

All unidentified latents were checked against the following:

Sirhan B. Sirhan

Saidallah B. Sirhan

Nabil Khoury

Barbara A. Khoury

Beverly L. Corey

Cheryl Wessels

Sgt. Riley W. Maxwell #6072

LAPD FORM 12.20 REV. OCT. 1986	·	ANALYZED EVIDE	INCE REPORT	60	-521 466
DATE	TYPE OF INVESTIGATION		ANALYST ASSIGNED		FIELD CALL
7-8-68	187 P.C.				
ARRESTEE	1 20, 2,00	VICTIN		OFFICER REQUESTING	SER. NO. DIV.
Sirhan, Sirhan	t	Kennedy, Rob	orf F.	s.u.s.	1
LOCATION OF OCCURRENCE		Nonnea / Nob	OIV.	DATE & TIME OCCURRED	
Ambassador Hot	el	•	Rampart	6-5-68	
ANALYSIS REQUESTED			nampa. c	10 3 00	
Comparison of	expended sh	ell casings			
	TIPOLICUC DI	iona odoningo		······································	
				•	
LOCATION OF PROPERTY		PR	OPERTY BOOKED TO		
Received from	C. B. Thomp	oson	ARRESTEE Y	TICTIM OTHER:	
The undersigned is prepar	ed to testify that he	is o <u>Criminal</u>	lst		employed by
the Los Angeles Police Dec	partment: that he die	on the 3rd day	of Tuly		19_68_
			ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ		
obtain from C.B. T	nompson #11	.806		ev	idence consisting of:
<u> </u>		•			
					
489	22 caliber	expended shell	casings		
		may manufacture of the second			
• •					
					
		······································	·····		
				•	
	*				
	•				·····
•				1	
71	•				
That he did make on exc	mination and analys	is of this evidence and in h	is opinion:		
		***************************************		····	
None of	the above	shells were fi	red in the	Trov Tohman	
			~	cver nomison	
22 cali	iber revolv	er #H 53725 (we	anon taken	erom	
V VIII		7.4.1.11.1.2.2.1.4.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.	BOOM COVER	LA COIN	
Sirban	Sirhan, It	om #11\			,
77 137 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2	termination of the	×			·
		`.			
	······	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	•				
				·····	
				•	•
		·			
•			•		
					
y*					
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		·····			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
					·
					
TE ANALYSIS COMPLETED	DISPOSITION OF EVIDENC	<u>,,</u>			
7-8-68 PERVISOR APPROVING	Returned	to C.B. Thomp:	son		
		ANA	LYST (Signature and Serial No.)	
Lt. D. W. Mann			D.A. Wolfer	#6727	

LAPD FORM 12 20 REV OCT 1966		ANALYZED EVI	DENCE	REPORT	pg 68-	-521 4	66
DATE	TYPE OF INVESTIGATION			ANALYST ASSICNED			FIELD CALL
8-12-68	187 P.C.						
ARRESTEE		VICTIM			OFFICER REQUESTING	SER. NO.	. DIV.
SIRHAN, Sirhan		KENNEDY, Rol	pert 1	F.	Sgt. McGann		SUS
LOCATION OF OCCURRENCE				DIV.	DATE & TIME OCCURRED		
				SUS	6-4-68		
ANALYSIS REQUESTED	-1 -15			_			
Comparison of	suells						
					•		
LOCATION OF PROPERTY		······································	PROPERTY	COOKED TO			
Received from	Sat. McGann	•		Parties.	CTIM OTHER:		
	oger modelm		-			-	NATE CAN AND DESCRIPTION
The undersigned is prepare	ed to testify that he	is oCrimina	list		····	emp	loyed by
the Los Angeles Police Dep	ortment: that he did	on the 15	day of	สินโซ		1	9_68_
•	or ment, mor ne die		00) U		······································	············ '	7
obtain from		- Sgt. Mo	Gann		evid	ence consi	sting of:
<u> </u>							
			40-				
	Approxima	tely 40 lbs.	(37,8	315) .22	caliber shell	casing	js.
				•			
					·····		
	· 				······································		
					'		
	····						
•							
	·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			····		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•				•		
That he did make on exo		** ** *** *** *** ** * * * * * * * * *					
That he did thoke all exa	minution and analys	is of this evidence ond i	in his opi	nion:			
<u> </u>	I was una	ble to find a	ny sh	<u>nell casir</u>	<u>igs which were</u>		
	61 2	13					
	rired from	m the weapon	taker	i from ari	cestee Sirhan		
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Cimbon (T	*-1	00				
	SICHAR (I	ver Johnson,	22 Ca	rrper re.	olver \$H-5372	5).	
							
	4	•					
	······································	······································		·			
		•					
		•					
			•	•			
				L	·		
······································	···				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
DATE ANALYSIS COMPLETED	DISPOSITION OF EVIDEN	ε ε					
8-12-68		d to Sgt. McG	ann	-			
SUPERVISOR APPROVING		- co byt. 1406	ANALYST (Signature and Serial No)		
	•						ļ

(APD FORM 12 20 PEV OCT 1963		ANALYZED EVI	DENCE REPORT	DR 68	-521 466	;
DATE	TYPE OF INVESTIGATI	ION	ANALYST ASSIGNE		FI	ELD CALL
6-20-68	187 P.C	TVICTIN		OFFICER REQUESTING	SER. NO.	I DIV.
	n D			1	SER. NO.	į biv.
Sirhan, Sirha	11_D	Kennedy, Ro	ppert r.	S.U.S.		
Ambassador Ho	tel		Rampart	6-5-68		
ANALYSIS REQUESTED			• .			
		Sound Level	. Test			
=				_		
OCATION OF PROPERTY			PROPERTY BOOKED TO			, .,
<u> </u>	·		ARRESTEE	VICTIM OTHER:	-cu)	
The undersigned is prep	ared to testify that !	he is oCrimina	list		employ	ed by
the Los Angeles Police D		2017	doy of June		10	68
-	eportment, that he t	bio on the	Oby Of			
obtain from			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		idence consistin	ng of:
						
1 - General R	adio Compar	y - Sound-leve	l meter			
A						
1 - 22 calibe	r Iver John	nson Cadet Mode	l Revolver			
l - Box of Mi	ni-mag amou	mition				
T - POX OI WI	na-mag anung	inition	······································	····		
			. •			
	-		•			
•	 		• ,			
	•	•				
That he did make as		alysis of this evidence and	· • • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			·
That he did move on t	:xommonon one one	nysis or this evidence and	in his opinion;			
+ lavel-bruoz	eete wara r	onducted at th	anheeredan e	Hotel hoterson	the hou	~~
of 11:30 a.m.	and 1:30 p	.m. on this da	te. A 22 cal	liber Iver Joh	nson Cad	et
Madal Davalera						
Model Revolve	r was used	in these tests	, with 22 ca.	tiper ammuniti	on which	matci
the brand and	lot used i	n the assassin	ation. The t	test weapon wa	s fired	in
the Embassy k	itchen at t	he approximate	position who	ere Senator Ke	nnedy wa	s
shot. The we	anon was he	ld horizontal	to the floor	with the muse	la noine	0 d
0.1001 1.10 110	apon nas no	:	to the river	WALCII CHE MUZZ	re porne	eu
toward the do	or at the w	est end of the	kitchen.			
	-					
A series or o	ne, rour an	d eight shots	were fired in	each sound to	est. Dur	ing
these tests.	there were	no functions o	ccurring in a	inv of the hal	lroome o	~
			-	-		<u> </u>
foyers (Embas	sy Room, Su	nset Room and	Boulevard Roc	om). On the n	ight of	
711ma E 3000			4.3			
uune 3, 1968,	at approxi	mately 11:30 p	.m., there we	ere		
					> (Co	n't.)
ATE ANALYSIS COMPLETED	DISPOSITION OF EVIC	DENCE			13eV	44
6-20-68 UPERVISOR APPROVING		*	Appropriate and the second	Da 1	····	
	m #ጋለለ።		AHALYST (Signature and Serial		11 (202	
Lt. D. W. Man	H # 2445		CTTTCGT DGMS	lyne A. Wolfer	#0/2/	

Page 2 - Analysis of Evidence, Continued:

several hundred people and a band (Sunset and foyer area) in these rooms, which would further mask out the sound of a weapon being fired in the kitchen.

The sounds of firing the weapon were heard from the lower second level of the northwest, outside stairs of the Embassy Room. The sound-level meter reading indicated a 12-14 decibels change.

The sounds of firing the weapon in the kitchen were not heard from the lower 2nd level of the east west, outside stairway of the Embassy Room. Tests were conducted with the exit door from the Sunset Room both open and closed. Sound level meter readings were 1/2 decibel or less.

LAFO FORU 17 20 REV. GCT. 1936		ANALYZED EVIDE	NCE REPORT	on 68-	-521 466	
372.0	TYPE OF INVESTIGATION	er annander Esperante et de la complète de la complète de la complète de la complète de la complète de la comp	AMALYST ASSIGNED		FIELD	Cáll
6-19-68 MARSIER	Murder	Victia		OFFICER REQUESTING	SER. NO.	DIV.
		Kennedy. Robe	arri-	Guttierez	7060	sus
LGCATIGH OF GCCURRENCE	······		DIV	DAYE & TIME OCCURRED		
Rear alley 182	9 S. Cresce	nt Heights .	<u> Wilshire</u>	6-6-68		
Check for hair	and blood					
	-		-			
VTM340NQ V) HOITA20J		Pin	PERTY BOOKED TO	<u> </u>		
			ARRESTEE VI	CTIM OTHER: F	Rebues 105	514
The undersigned is prepar	ed to testify that he	is oCriminali	st		employed t	ьу
the Los Angeles Police Dep	oortment: that he did	on the dov	of		19_68	2_
obtain from Guttie		=7.17		evi	dence consisting o	
		rplish Grey wit	h white pell		•	···
			•	<u> </u>	}>	
#2 - Pantie G	<u>irdle - Whi</u>	te "Lovable" br	and			
≬3 - Nylon ho	se - Size l	OR Medium. Seam	less	•		
≬4 - Brassier	a toleda i	Y 1.3 - B. 1 3	-	. %		
ps - blassler	e - wurte	Lovable" brand		**************************************		
#5 - Slip - B	lack, Full,	"Baronet" bran	d, Size 34			
\$6 - Panties	~ Pink. Nwl	on Tricot, Larg	o (Sino 7)		•	
	,	,	•			
0768- Necklace	and Bracel	<u>et - Pearl-like</u>	_beads	. (Items con	utinued Pg	2.1
That he did make an ex	omination and analys	sis of this evidence and in h	is opinion:	•		
ël - Polka Do	t Dwogo - M					
		he red stains i	•		•	
a positi	<u>ve test for</u>	blood. The dr	ess is 33°)	ong and 17" a	cross at	the
waist.	The dress i	s sleeveless an	d zippers ir	the back. Th	e dress i	s
purplish	grey with	white polka dot	s 1/4", slic	thtly oblong.	The dress	
		_	•			
		wear, but appea				1
indicate	l the dress	was of cheap q	uality. The	balt is 2%"	wide. Th	ıe
lover 12	<u>" of the dr</u>	ess is pleated.	The helt b	as two button	s_in_the_	
front.	The dress i	s Size 9. A uni	on label is	present, but	no brand	
label ap						
		D- 12 // 1				
		- "Lovable" br		_		- 1
not give	a test for	blood. The ga	rment does r	or show signs	of wear	or_
		new. No hair		is found on th intinued on Pa		t.
DATE AVALYSIS COMPLETED	DISPOSITION OF EVIDEN				اپان-	
SUPERVISOR APPROVING	<u> Released</u>	to T.J. Miller	#1152 on 7-	2-68		
_Captain Don A	Martin 351	• 1	Lt. D.W. Mar		•	

Page 2 - Evidence Consisting of, Continued:

- § 9 Pair of Earrings Pearl-like
- #10 Can of "Revlon Aquamarine Spraymist"
- #11 Tube of lipstick Germaine Monteil "Moist Rose", no top
- #12 Pkg. Bobby Pins Black, Solo #2961
- #13 Dark Glasses White Frames
- #14 Four Plastic Hair Bands Various colors.
- #15 Bottle of Fluid Make-Up Max Factor Hi-Fi "Candle Glow"
- #16 Eyebrow Pencil and Eyeliner "Mary King" Dark Brown
- #17 Blue Net Head Piece
- #18 Brown Paper Sack
- #19 May Co. Green Sack
- ∦20 Gum Wrapper Holding Used Gum